EVMSU Series

Vertical Multistage Pumps

Parts Reference

4

1P SUPPLY

P O R ATE O

'E PU

% E BARA EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation

IL-(847) 841-7867 PumpSupplylnc.com MN - (651) 758-7867

.
A



IL-(847) 841-7867 Distributed by Pump Supply Inc MN - (651) 758-7867

EVMSU(L) Stainless Steel Vertical Multistage Pump

SECTIONAL VIEW
EVMSU(L)1

AN

43-3
52-1 -
44-1 31
437 'l 21
T 5-1
A 107
il 273-1
B 75-1
6 212-1

160

(@) /
128-5

with Round (ANSI) flange (F)

EBARA EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation 2

WWW.pumpsebara.com rev.11/23
- (847) 841-7867 PumpSupplylnc.com MN - (651) 758-7867




MN - (651) 758-7867

Distributed by Pump Supply Inc

IL - (847) 841-7867

EVMSU(L)

Stainless Steel Vertical Multistage Pump

PIPE CONNECTION

EVMSU(L)1

115-3
120-11

219

with Oval flange (N)

with Loose round flange (LF)

©

with Clamp connection (C)

with victaulic connection (V)

U PPLY

m |

M [P
I =

=1

M o
m
5
®
~
(Vo)
[o0]
~
o0
[Np)]
N~
=
[Fp}
L
1
pd
=
[ e
o e
= o
S 9
o) (®]
e £
o —
o g
» S
© (7]
° Q
g &
] a
< ¢
o 3
e g
3
&%
< £
e 3
< =
m =
w =
~
(Vo)
o0
~
—
<
o)
=~
<
W=
1



IL - (847) 841-7867

Distributed by Pump Supply Inc

MN - (651) 758-7867

EVMSU(L)

Stainless Steel Vertical Multistage Pump

SECTIONAL VIEW PART REFERENCE

EVMSU(L)1

N° PART NAME MATERIAL DIMENSIONS STANDARD

EVMSU EVMSUL [mm]

4 Casing cover AIS| 304 (EN 1.4301) AIS| 316 (EN 1.4401)

5-1 Suction casing AlIS| 304 (EN 1.4301) AIS1 316 (EN 1.4401)

5-2 Intermediate Casing AIS| 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316 (EN 1.4401)

5-3 Intermediate casing bearing AISI1 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI1 316 (EN 1.4401)

5-4 Discharge casing AIS| 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316 (EN 1.4401)

6 Bottom casing AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316 (EN 1.4401) 300LB

7 Outer casing AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316L (EN 1.4404)

21 Impeller AIS| 304 (EN 1.4301) AIS1 316 (EN 1.4401)

31 Shaft AlIS| 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316L (EN 1.4404)

321 Adjuster Key AIS| 304 (EN 1.4301)

43-2 Shaft sleeve (intermediate) AIS| 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316L (EN 1.4404) 12x10

43-3 Shaft sleeve (bearing) AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316 (EN 1.4401)

43-5 Shaft sleeve (last stage) AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316 (EN 1.4401)

43-7 Spacer AIS| 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316L (EN 1.4404) 12x10

44-1 Shaft sleeve bearing Tungsten carbide

45 Flange holder AIS| 304 (EN 1.4301)

46 Ring (mechanical seal) AISI 316L (EN 1.4404)

47 Ring Holder AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316 (EN 1.4401)

48 Impeller nut A2-70 UNI 7323 with inox insert A4-70 UNI 7323 with inox insert M8

52-1 Bearing Tungsten carbide

75 O-Ring (plug) FPM D. 12.37x2.62 | OR 3050

751 O-Ring (plug) FPM

107 Liner ring AIS| 304 (EN 1.4301) + PPS E AISI 316 (EN 1.4401) + PPS

111 Mechanical Seal SiC/Carbon/FPM

111-3  |Mechanical seal seat AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) E AISI 316 (EN 1.4401)

111-4  |Seal holder AlIS| 304 (EN 1.4301)

111-5  |Mechanical seal cartridge AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) E AIS1 316 (EN 1.4401)

115-1 O-Ring (outer casing) FPM D. 129.54x5.34| OR 6510

115-3  |O-Ring FPM

115-4  |O-Ring (cartridge sleeve) FPM D. 11.91x2.62 OR 115

115-5 |O-Ring (seal cover) FPM D. 32.99x2.62 OR 3131

120-1  |Tie-rod Galvanized steel 6.8 strength class ISO 898/1 M10

120-3  [Screw A2-70 UNI 7323 M4x10 ISO 4762

120-6  |Screw for coupling Galvanized steel M6x25 ISO 4762

120-11 |Screw for counterflange A2-70 UNI 7323

128-1  |Nut for tie rod Galvanized steel M10 UNI 5588

128-5  |Nut for tie rod A2-70 UNI 7323 M10 UNI 7474

128-6  |Nut for coupling Galvanized steel M6 ISO 4032

130-1  |Set screw A2-70 UNI 7323 M5x8 UNI 5923

130-2 |Screw for coupling guard A2-70 UNI 7323 M5x6 UNI 7687

131-1 Pin for shaft Carbon Steel D. 4x32 UNI 4838

135-1  |Washer Galvanized steel D. 10.5x21x2 UNI 6592

135-6  |Washer Carbon Steel 26

1371 Impeller spacer AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) E AISI 316 (EN 1.4401)

140 Coupling up to 5 HP Die cast Aluminium EN AB-AISI11Cu2 (Fe)

160 Base Die cast Aluminium EN AB-AISI11Cu2 (Fe)

162 Motor bracket Cast iron EN-GJL-200-EN 1561

212 Plug AIS| 304 (EN 1.4301) AIS1 316 (EN 1.4401) G 3/8 (BSPP)

2121 |Plug AIS| 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316 (EN 1.4401) G 3/8 (BSPP)

2122 |Venting plug AISI 316L (EN 1.4404)

219 Counter flange AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) | AISI 316 (EN 1.4401)

245 Coupling guard AISI 304 (EN 1.4301)

2731 |Plug Washer AIS1 304 (EN 1.4301) E AIS1 316 (EN 1.4401)

615 Flange Nodular Cast Iron 300LB

P LU

c

PPLY

AT E

=

M

D

4
rev.11/23
MN - (651) 758-7867

EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation
WWW.pumpsebara.com

PumpSupplylnc.com

EBARA

- (847) 841-7867




MN - (651) 758-7867

Distributed by Pump Supply Inc

IL - (847) 841-7867

EVMSU(L)

Stainless Steel Vertical Multistage Pump

PART QUANTITY FOR MODEL

EVMSU(L)1

©
B e e R R B B B e e N N e G e G e L L L
e *
- *
4 6222222222222222222222
©
e e R e e e e e e e R e e e e e e e ol e
- n
B R R 0 0 SN 00 VR KOV KOV S SR R N N R T O R Y
% o~
R S S N S I S S N I D S S S L B B R R R B =
- SRR O R GO REY D S S O D O R O AT
- X
O T O OO O FON PO OO O OO O PN O N N NN Qlajaicninfafafafaiciaiafafaiaici~i~i<i<i<i~
- 1N
® Qq
R Rl R e R B R B R R B el Rl R R R B Rl R e B L e R e e R R e e e e e L e e o ol L e e e
- ~
A b
e e e e e R e e R e R e e ol e el e R el e SISV EUR £V K5V VR £o0 SO0 RSV VR HOVR KOV ASVR £°0 SOV VR ISR SN N SV SR KON
- N
® N
i P e e R e o e R Rl e e R B R e R R g Rl R R
Sl e e e R e e e e e e e e e e e e e R R R N
- I
= [ R R R N R o o R e R o R R R R R S Rl R R
Ll Al R Al Rl R R o e e e e R o R R e e o R R R -
s
- (3 O O
o afmiviviviojaitioinio -
O INIM NIV IO~ 0o SN icicir AN N NN =
- Sl Y RGNS OV I O SR A0 SR N O SN A SR N T N S R Y
LRSS S S A S A S S S S S A A S S S S S R S R ISR IS
~ -~
© I R R R Rl o R B B R B B R £ o N B B Bl ) B B
L R R R R R R R R R R e e e e e e e R Rl R R )
-
INE Al Al Aadl udl Aadl Sl R Bl Al Bl B B A S A A I R R SR SR Y Q@
0 Gl v it itiv|titivitiv|titiviciv|ririvis
% -~
e R e e e R e e R R e e e e e R R R e e R
Ny
Dl A e e D e e e e Al Sl R e R el R e D O I S S [ S [ S i i i
o
o8 KSR RSV KOV SV FoV0 oV Fo ROV SV FoVR EV XSV XoVR KOV KOV SV RSN AR ER VR I
X B el el e B B B B o R B R o R R R S o B B N
AR AN AN R R AR A AR A AR Al ©
< Qq
%111111111112222222222 Qi ititivisiv|tivivitiv|iriviviv|titivis
~
il fmlf~imimi~i~l~lricicic |l icivic -
< m333333333333333333333
S -
o I N I R N O O B O R N B I A A A A A I I
< N
= Qiriviriviviriv|sitivitiv|TitivitiviTivivis
P Bl Rl ol Rl e R e R e R Rl AR N AR N R F NI F VR F R ENR Y] -
M o)
©
M/35791357910260482682 Qv |TitivitiviTivivis
@ i irirNIQRININ{® O OiTiFiTin -
- i
Pl R Rl R e R B R R R R B o B R R R R R R e Qs it it i it
© -~
b e R R e e e e e R e e e e e e e e R Rl g x
L
pay
P Y I P N P I Lo e N e R e e P N A R PN m_444444444444444//////
Nivivcivfriv e i i el e iv i e e e e e -
O virivrivfr il riv i v i @
IISANENANAA AN A A AN AN AN AN AN AR AN AN AN AN AN AN AN
3y Ry &
[ @
R Rl Rl Rl Rl Rl ol R Rl Rl Sl KV KOV VR NV N IS R R N I IISANENANANAANAN AR AN AN AN AR AN AN AN AN AR AN AN
-
Di~icinjoicjvioinio|e 22D RIRINITIQITIS -
SINASENAAANA AN AN AN AN AN ANA R AN ANAN AR AN AN AN
VS e e R e R e e e e R e e el e R e R el e -
R R e e e e R R R Rl R e R R e e R ol R B
o oirjajmitivivioiNiTioini®
8 lanjmivivioinfojoivicic|cicivic i NINININ[NIN
olelanlimitiolololaltiolinlo JES D= D= 5= 5 =4 5= 54 5 =4 5 =4 54 5=3 =4 54 =4 - 5 =454 5 =4 5 =4} =4 =4 § =4
S e e Y L e R e et el el A S N S SN o |2|221212i22i2 2222222222222
2 i=imisi=isisinisisisisisisinisisinisinisi= E 1212121212121212 212[21212[212121212121212
o i2idigiZdiZiZididididiZididididiZididididid S DD IDIDIDIDIDIDINDIDIDDINDIND NN D DD DN
SIS SIS SISy SIS sIsssisigy o (Z|SiZi2i2iZiSiZiS(SiZiSi=ZiZisiziZiZiZi=2i2
€ (DIDIDIDIDID2DIDDIDID|0i2i2iDiDiDDiDiDiD Sisisisisisisisisisisisisisisisisisisisis
S (000NN ininnininnininininininininin oloininioioinoinio oiolooioioiooioloio
o (SIS iZiSiSiSi2i2isi2iSizizisi2iZisizisizis
SHS IS IS SIS IS SIS SIS SIS IS S>> I>1>1>
W i fw i

* only for Oval flange (N)

** only for Loose round flange (LF)

PPLY

LI

S

PUMP

A

0 o
g
>
<l

~

O

0

~

0

LN

~

=

[Tp]

©

1

2

=

e

o

Q

o

£

=

o

o

=}

w

o

&

>

a

EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation

WWW.pumpsebara.com

% ERARA
- (847) 841-7867



IL-(847) 841-7867 Distributed by Pump Supply Inc MN - (651) 758-7867

EVMSU(L) Stainless Steel Vertical Multistage Pump

SECTIONAL VIEW
EVMSU(L)3

Lo
T 17T k\
43-3 e - B
Ll
521 ,%,g)\(&'
44-1 \M“;a' 31
43-7 ol vyl 21
4 | 5-1
A 107
il 273-1
48 B 75-1
6 212-1
o) 160
/ e
D

with Round (ANSI) flange (F)

EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation 6
E BARA WWW.pumpsebara.com rev.11/23

- (847) 841-7867 PumpSupplylnc.com MN - (651) 758-7867




MN - (651) 758-7867

Stainless Steel Vertical Multistage Pump

Distributed by Pump Supply Inc

IL - (847) 841-7867

EVMSU(L)

PIPE CONNECTION

EVMSU(L)3

A\ VPN

vV

/4>
AN,

with Oval flange (N)

115-3
120-11
219

: ™
= - AN )
_ A \ ./l(" o 72 // -/l,(”,
\‘ w/ w sw*%\[Jh/ﬂ/f\Mllm mu | [~ /%\Wf%
S 1 @5
N r(‘\' = S

rev.11/23

MN - (651) 758-7867

with Clamp connection (C)

EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation
PumpSupplylnc.com

WWW.pumpsebara.com

with victaulic connection (V)

% ERARA
- (847) 841-7867



IL - (847) 841-7867

Distributed by Pump Supply Inc

MN - (651) 758-7867

EVMSU(L)

Stainless Steel Vertical Multistage Pump

SECTIONAL VIEW PART REFERENCE

EVMSU(L)3
N° PART NAME MATERIAL DIMENSIONS STANDARD
EVMSU EVMSUL [mm]
4 Casing cover AIS| 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI1 316 (EN 1.4401)
5-1 Suction casing AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316 (EN 1.4401)
5-2 Intermediate Casing AISI1 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316 (EN 1.4401)
5-3 Intermediate casing bearing AISI1 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI1316 (EN 1.4401)
54 Discharge casing AISI1 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316 (EN 1.4401)
6 Bottom casing AISI1 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316 (EN 1.4401) 300LB
7 Outer casing AIS1304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316L (EN 1.4404)
21 Impeller AISI1 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316 (EN 1.4401)
31 Shaft AIS1 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316L (EN 1.4404)
321 Adjuster Key AISI 304 (EN 1.4301)
43-2 Shaft sleeve (intermediate) AISI1 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316L (EN 1.4404)
43-3 Shaft sleeve (bearing) AISI1 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI1 316 (EN 1.4401)
43-5 Shaft sleeve (last stage) AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316 (EN 1.4401)
43-7 Spacer AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) 12x10
44-1 Shaft sleeve bearing Tungsten carbide
45 Flange holder AISI 304 (EN 1.4301)
46 Ring (mechanical seal) AISI 316L (EN 1.4404)
47 Ring Holder AISI1 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI1 316 (EN 1.4401)
48 Impeller nut A2-70 UNI 7323 with inox insert A4-70 UNI 7323 with inox insert M8
52-1 Bearing Tungsten carbide
75 O-Ring (plug) FPM D. 12.37x2.62 | OR 3050
751 O-Ring (plug) FPM
107 Liner ring AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) + PPS [ AISI 316 (EN 1.4401) + PPS
111 Mechanical Seal SiC/Carbon/FPM
111-3  |Mechanical seal seat AIS| 304 (EN 1.4301) [ AISI1 316 (EN 1.4401)
111-4  |Seal holder AISI 304 (EN 1.4301)
111-5  |Mechanical seal cartridge AIS| 304 (EN 1.4301) [ AISI1 316 (EN 1.4401)
115-1  |O-Ring (outer casing) FPM D. 129.54x5.34| OR 6510
115-3  |O-Ring FPM
115-4  |O-Ring (cartridge sleeve) FPM D. 11.91x2.62 OR 115
115-5 |O-Ring (seal cover) FPM D. 32.99x2.62 | OR 3131
120-1  |Tie-rod Galvanized steel 6.8 strength class ISO 898/1 M10
120-3  |Screw A2-70 UNI 7323 M4x10 ISO 4762
120-6  |Screw for coupling Galvanized steel M6x25 ISO 4762
120-11 |Screw for counterflange A2-70 UNI 7323
128-1 Nut for tie rod Galvanized steel M10 UNI 5588
128-5  |Nut for tie rod A2-70 UNI 7323 M10 UNI 7474
128-6  |Nut for coupling Galvanized steel M6 ISO 4032
130-1  |Set screw A2-70 UNI 7323 M5x8 UNI 5923
130-2  |Screw for coupling guard A2-70 UNI 7323 M5x6 UNI 7687
13141 Pin for shaft Carbon Steel D. 4x32 UNI 4838
135-1  |Washer Galvanized steel D. 10.5x21x2 UNI 6592
1356  |Washer Carbon Steel 26
137-1  |Impeller spacer AISI1 304 (EN 1.4301) [ AIS1 316 (EN 1.4401)
140 Coupling up to 5 HP Die cast Aluminium EN AB-AISI11Cu2 (Fe)
160 Base Die cast Aluminium EN AB-AISI11Cu2 (Fe)
162 Motor bracket Cast iron EN-GJL-200-EN 1561
212 Plug AIS|1 304 (EN 1.4301) AIS1316 (EN 1.4401) G 3/8 (BSPP)
212-1  |Plug AISI1 304 (EN 1.4301) AlISI316 (EN 1.4401) G 3/8 (BSPP)
2122 [Venting plug AISI 316L (EN 1.4404)
219 Counter flange AIS1304 (EN 1.4301) [ AISI1316 (EN 1.4401)
245 Coupling guard AISI 304 (EN 1.4301)
273-1  [Plug Washer AIS1 304 (EN 1.4301) [ AISI 316 (EN 1.4401)
615 Flange Nodular Cast Iron 300LB
PUMP PPLY
C 0OR PO RATED
EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation 8

EBARA

- (847) 841-7867

rev.11/23
MN - (651) 758-7867

WWW.pumpsebara.com
PumpSupplylnc.com




MN - (651) 758-7867

Stainless Steel Vertical Multistage Pump

N°
4:15-115-2:5-315-4 6 7| 21 {31} 32-1}43-2{43-3}43-5{43-7{44-1} 45" 1 46|47 | 48{52-1{75{75-1; 107} 111}{111-3:111-4{ 111-5} 115-1} 115-3*1 115-4 115-5

7
7
7
7

Distributed by Pump Supply Inc

23

1

1

1

10
10
11
12
13
14
16
17
18
19
20% 2
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

120-1§120-3} 120-6; 120-11*} 128-1{128-5} 128-6{ 130-1{ 130-2| 131-1{135-1{135-6| 137-1/140} 160 162} 212|212-1}212-2} 219*| 245} 273-1| 615**

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Pump Type
** only for Loose round flange (LF)

IL - (847) 841-7867

EVMSU(L)3 2
EVMSU(L)3 3
EVMSU(L)3 4
EVMSU(L)3 5
EVMSU(L)3 6
EVMSU(L)3 7
EVMSU(L)3 8
EVMSU(L)3 9
EVMSU(L)3 10
EVMSU(L)3 11
EVMSU(L)3 12
EVMSU(L)3 13
EVMSU(L)3 14
EVMSU(L)3 15
EVMSU(L)3 16
EVMSU(L)3 17
EVMSU(L)3 19
EVMSU(L)3 20
EVMSU(L)3 21
EVMSU(L)3 22
EVMSU(L)3 23
* only for Oval flange (N)

Pump Type

EVMSU(L)3 2
EVMSU(L)3 3
EVMSU(L)3 4
EVMSU(L)3 5
EVMSU(L)3 6
EVMSU(L)3 7
EVMSU(L)3 8
EVMSU(L)3 9
EVMSU(L)3 10
EVMSU(L)3 11
EVMSU(L)3 12
EVMSU(L)3 13
EVMSU(L)3 14
EVMSU(L)3 15
EVMSU(L)3 16
EVMSU(L)3 17
EVMSU(L)3 19
EVMSU(L)3 20
EVMSU(L)3 21
EVMSU(L)3 22
EVMSU(L)3 23

PART QUANTITY FOR MODEL

EVMSU(L)3

o

R AT

i
V]
a
&
2

2]
o,
o,
5
1y
il
>
J
1

rev.11/23

MN - (651) 758-7867

EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation
PumpSupplylnc.com

WWW.pumpsebara.com

% ERARA
- (847) 841-7867



IL-(847) 841-7867 Distributed by Pump Supply Inc MN - (651) 758-7867

EVMSU(L) Stainless Steel Vertical Multistage Pump

SECTIONAL VIEW

EVMSU(L)5
432 — | || 2 \\s 5-4
\\
433 —— || N o \\ 7
43-4 N K\\\ 5-2
P I — i 5-3
52-1 N -
43-5 441
137-1 _\ ) 31
48 s:ii\ 21
6 BN 5-1
107
AV
g 273-1
75-1
- 212-1
~——— 160
with Round (ANSI) flange (F)
PUMP SUPPLY
I N E 0O R PO RATE D
EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation 10
EBARA WWW.pumpsebara.com rev.11/23

- (847) 841-7867 PumpSupplylnc.com MN - (651) 758-7867



MN - (651) 758-7867

Distributed by Pump Supply Inc

IL - (847) 841-7867

EVMSU(L)

Stainless Steel Vertical Multistage Pump

PIPE CONNECTION

EVMSU(L)5

115-3
120-11

219

with Oval flange (N)

with Loose round flange (LF)

with Clamp connection (C)

with victaulic connection (V)

- ™M
~
5
®
~
(Vo)
[o0]
~
o0
[Np)]
N~
=
[Fp}
L
1
pd
=
[ e
o €
= o
S 9
o) (®]
e £
o —
o g
» S
© (7]
° Q
g &
] a
< ¢
o 3
e g
3
&%
< £
e 3
< =
m =
w =
~
(Vo)
o0
~
—
<
o)
=~
<
W=
1



IL - (847) 841-7867

EVMSU(L)

Stainless Steel Vertical Multistage Pump

Distributed by Pump Supply Inc

MN - (651) 758-7867

SECTIONAL VIEW PART REFERENCE

EVMSU(L)5
N PART NAME MATERIAL DIMENSIONS STANDARD
EVMSU EVMSUL [mm]
4 Casing cover AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316 (EN 1.4401)
5-1 Suction casing AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316 (EN 1.4401)
52 Intermediate Casing AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316 (EN 1.4401)
5-3 Intermediate casing bearing AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316 (EN 1.4401)
54 Discharge casing AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316 (EN 1.4401)
6 Bottom casing AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316 (EN 1.4401) 300LB
7 Outer casing AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316L (EN 1.4404)
21 Impeller AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316 (EN 1.4401)
31 Shaft AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) - AISI 316L (EN 1.4404) -
AISI 329A (EN 1.4462) AISI 329A (EN 1.4462)
321 Adjuster Key AISI 304 (EN 1.4301)
43-2 Shaft sleeve (intermediate) AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316L (EN 1.4404)
43-3 Shaft sleeve (bearing) AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316 (EN 1.4401)
43-4 Shaft sleeve (adjustment) AISI 316L (EN 1.4404)
43-5 Shaft sleeve (last stage) AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) E AISI 316 (EN 1.4401)
44-1 Shaft sleeve bearing Tungsten carbide
45 Flange holder AISI 304 (EN 1.4301)
46 Ring (mechanical seal) AISI 316L (EN 1.4404)
47 Ring Holder AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316 (EN 1.4401)
48 Impeller nut A2-70 UNI 7323 with inox insert A4-70 UNI 7323 with inox insert M8
51 Motor adapter Cast iron EN-GJL-200-EN 1561
52-1 Bearing Tungsten carbide
75 O-Ring (plug) FPM D. 12.37x2.62 | OR 3050
751 O-Ring (plug) FPM
107 Liner ring AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) + PPS E AISI 316 (EN 1.4401) + PPS
111 Mechanical Seal SiC/Carbon/FPM
111-3  |Mechanical seal seat AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) E AISI 316 (EN 1.4401)
111-4  |Seal holder AISI 304 (EN 1.4301)
111-5  |Mechanical seal cartridge AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) E AISI 316 (EN 1.4401)
115-1  |O-Ring (outer casing) FPM D. 129.54x5.34| OR 6510
115-3  |O-Ring FPM
1154  [O-Ring (cartridge sleeve) FPM D. 11.91x2.62 OR 115
115-5 |O-Ring (seal cover) FPM D. 32.99x2.62 | OR 3131
120-1  |Tie-rod Galvanized steel 6.8 strength class ISO 898/1 M10
120-3  |Screw A2-70 UNI 7323 M4x10 ISO 4762
. up to 5 HP . M6x25 ISO 4762
120-6  |Screw for coupling ] Galvanized steel
above 7.5 HP M8x20 ISO 4762
120-11 [Screw for counterflange A2-70 UNI 7323
128-1  |Nut for tie rod Galvanized steel M10 UNI 5588
128-5  |Nut for tie rod A2-70 UNI 7323 M10 UNI 7474
1286 |Nut for coupling Galvanized steel M6 ISO 4032
130-1  |Set screw A2-70 UNI 7323 M5x8 UNI 5923
130-2  |Screw for coupling guard A2-70 UNI 7323 M5x6 UNI 7687
131-1 Pin for shaft Carbon Steel D. 4x32 UNI 4838
135-1 Washer Galvanized steel D. 10.5x21x2 UNI 6592
135-6 |Washer Carbon Steel 26
137-1  |Impeller spacer AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) E AISI 316 (EN 1.4401)
) up to 5 HP Die cast Aluminium EN AB-AISI11Cu2 (Fe)
140 Coupling
abowve 7.5 HP Cast Iron
160 Base Die cast Aluminium EN AB-AISI11Cu2 (Fe)
162 Motor bracket Cast iron EN-GJL-200-EN 1561
212 Plug AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316 (EN 1.4401) G 3/8 (BSPP)
212-1  |Plug AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316 (EN 1.4401) G 3/8 (BSPP)
212-2  |Venting plug AISI 316L (EN 1.4404)
219 Counter flange AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) E AISI 316 (EN 1.4401)
245 Coupling guard AISI 304 (EN 1.4301)
273-1  |Plug Washer AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) E AISI 316 (EN 1.4401)
615 Flange Nodular Cast Iron 300LB

EBARA

- (847) 841-7867

EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation
WWW.pumpsebara.com

PumpSupplylnc.com

MN - (651) 758-7867




MN - (651) 758-7867

Distributed by Pump Supply Inc

IL - (847) 841-7867

EVMSU(L)

Stainless Steel Vertical Multistage Pump

PART QUANTITY FOR MODEL

EVMSU(L)5

** only for Loose round flange (LF)

* only for Oval flange (N)
*xx B

Q
P
<
s
=
0
s H
A LR I R N NI I I S I S I A IR LY
o ©
Wianjafafa oo i~ f~i~~i~i~ -
< ;
- IR NI I S IS I I AT B LY
- N
.
[eB RN EN0 KN FVR PV EN RV S0 PN N0 FOVR FVR FN0 ENR VR IR I ©
- SMRIRINIE oo oo e ferfenfen e
© X
Ll Rl Rl R Rl e ol e e e e e e e e e e 2 lafafafo NN NN~~~ i~~~
hy N
¥ Q
LA N N NN U N N N N NN PR O N N O - D R R B R R R R B B R e R I B N e
= ~N
) T
LN RS R N U U JURG UG DU DU DU DU DU DN DU N N oot oo fofofotolofofofoio
A &
= N
B L R R R R o o R Rl R R BN R R R B el Al Al Al A Al Al Al Al Al Rl Al R R Rl Rl A
=
~ N
Sinjmitiv|oinoio|QiIT|NIRITIVIOI~NID © |~ |||+~ S £ T [ QN N (N JUIN SN SN g
Q
< Slel-l-1- -
NI IS S S S S S S S S S S S S Y - AR A AN AR AN AN AN AN A A
= S
Olelelele el = === Slojofaioa oo oo oo o foa e
< <
INE Al Rad Rall Rad Rl Al Al At A S R SR S R S S SR S Y N1111 Al Al Al A Al Al Rl R Rl Rl Rl A
© -~
5 l~l~l~l~l~i~l~I~|~ix|riclciclcici~ 5
G
= AR AN R A A
e e R e R R e e R e R e R e e R ®
PR [y Uy oy Oy oy oy <
z Qi R A A
Qilajafafaafafa NN NN NN =
-
x - | -
bititlitrisd|rivd|vriv|viciviciviciviciv ) A A AN AN At Al A Al Al Al Al A A AN
2 <
-~ Q
R Rl Rl Rl Lol R Rl il B8 IR IR R PR ENR AU AN PN Sltisieiw St i it it it
A —~
©
il R TN ) R N Y R PO ) A ) A ) ) B A -
@ Qlofmimiem olmio|mioloiofolojojojo
M11111111122222222 ©
<~ AR AN NN AN AR A AR R A A A A R
%) -
i i NN NN NN N I
<~ G
5 Qi it i it
(4] —
BN S E NN SR NNEE
-
,
= SRR AN NN AN AR AR AR A RN AN AR AR AN
P B o e e o B o e B R o B B B8 o I -
® *
H -~
R e e e e e e e e e e e e e e B Sitisivsis NN AR AN AR A R I N I T
g i
NN EANGLESNEEEERE %
[N [ESNY RN R NG N SN N N N N JN N pu Ju juy ju jo- ISENENENANANAN AN AR ARAN AN AN AR AN AN AN
MR- Y
olsivisiv AN AR A A e A A e R
M11111111111111111 I
o
N R R R R ol £ Rl R B PR IR N FNE FNR I N I hy
It SANANANAN NANAN AR A AR AR AN AN AN AR AN
i~ lafolcfoloinoiolo 2T NIQITIQ A
-
A e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e of— 1) )
it 2 |afoiviv|oin|olio | [NRTIRIQINI2
N [ N N (N R (N N N N (N DN N [N NI U i P |Rjuiniviniv|nin|vivivivinininiwin
o (22222222 (222222222
AR e e EE EE EE EE
3
g |afo|sijoloin|ofo|@iTSiIRITIRICITI2 [ Pt = g g b o D D o el e g Dl g Dl
S alrlelelelinlnlinlninininininininio e ) e e ke e e
o (Si2igigigigi2ig2i2idigi2igigdiZS
€ DIDIDIDIDIDIDIDIDIDIDIDIDIDIDIDID
=1 NDINIDINININD|DENDIND NN ININDININDN N
o (SiSiS2i2|2i2|2i2izizizizizizizi=i2
SISISISISISISIS SIS ISISI>I>I>I>>
M T I T I R T T T TR ]

shaft in AISI 329A (EN 1.4462)

PPLY

LI

=

S

=

13
rev.11/23

MN - (651) 758-7867

[ e
o €
= o
S 9
o) (®]
g £
o —
o g
» S
© (7]
° o
g &
] a
< ¢
@3

«©
Es
&%
< £
e 3
< =
m =
w =

% ERARA
- (847) 841-7867



IL-(847) 841-7867 Distributed by Pump Supply Inc MN - (651) 758-7867

EVMSU(L) Stainless Steel Vertical Multistage Pump

SECTIONAL VIEW
EVMSU(L)10
321
"\ 140
) M 120-6
) —7 o
e \.\
£
Qf'\‘ |
S 212
“’@ s
111-4
111-3
115-5
c 111-5
% 11
46
47
y 54
NES ~ 7
< =Y |, ——52
) = 53
33— | || | ‘i\/:)) 7‘:/—/ 44-1
521 —— | g% El':\%‘.ﬁ
< p h‘(ﬁ’
| M C O R PO RATE D
EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation 14
EBARA WWW.pumpsebara.com rev.11/23

- (847) 841-7867 PumpSupplylnc.com MN - (651) 758-7867



IL-(847) 841-7867 Distributed by Pump Supply Inc MN - (651) 758-7867

EVMSU(L) Stainless Steel Vertical Multistage Pump

PIPE CONNECTION
EVMSU(L)10

115-3
120-11
219

with Loose round flange (LF) with Oval flange (N)

with victaulic connection (V) with Clamp connection (C)

J

b

‘%PUMP S UPPLY
INCORPORATED

EBARA EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation 15

WWW.pumpsebara.com rev.11/23
- (847) 841-7867 PumpSupplylnc.com MN - (651) 758-7867




IL - (847) 841-7867

Distributed by Pump Supply Inc

MN - (651) 758-7867

EVMSU(L)

Stainless Steel Vertical Multistage Pump

SECTIONAL VIEW PART REFERENCE

EVMSU(L)10

N PART NAME MATERIAL DIMENSIONS STANDARD
EVMSU EVMSUL [mm]

4 Casing cover AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316 (EN 1.4401)

51 Suction casing AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316 (EN 1.4401)

52 Intermediate Casing AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AlISI 316 (EN 1.4401)

5-3 Intermediate casing bearing AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316 (EN 1.4401)

54 Discharge casing AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AlISI 316 (EN 1.4401)

6 Bottom casing AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316 (EN 1.4401) 300LB

7 Outer casing AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316L (EN 1.4404)

21 Impeller AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316 (EN 1.4401)

31 Shaft AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316L (EN 1.4404)

32-1 Adjuster Key AIS| 304 (EN 1.4301)

43-2 Shatft sleeve (intermediate) AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316L (EN 1.4404)

43-3 Shatft sleeve (bearing) AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AlISI 316 (EN 1.4401)

43-6 Washer AISI 316L (EN 1.4404) D. 26x1.2

44-1 Shaft sleeve bearing Tungsten carbide

45 Flange holder AIS| 304 (EN 1.4301)

46 Ring (mechanical seal) AISI 316L (EN 1.4404)

47 Ring Holder AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316 (EN 1.4401)

48 Impeller nut A2-70 UNI 7323 with inox insert A4-70 UNI 7323 with inox insert M10

52-1 Bearing Tungsten carbide

75 O-Ring (plug) FPM D. 12.37x2.62 [ OR 3050

75-1 O-Ring (plug) FPM

107 Liner ring AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) + PPS } AISI 316 (EN 1.4401) + PPS

111 Mechanical Seal SiC/Carbon/FPM

111-3  |Mechanical seal seat AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) ; AlISI 316 (EN 1.4401)

111-4  |Seal holder AISI 304 (EN 1.4301)

111-5  |Mechanical seal cartridge AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) | AISI 316 (EN 1.4401)

115-1  |O-Ring (outer casing) FPM D. 164,46x5,34 OR 6645

115-3  |O-Ring FPM

1154 |O-Ring (cartridge sleeve) FPM D. 15,88x2,62 OR 121

115-5 |O-Ring (seal cover) FPM D. 37.77x2.62 | OR 3150

120-1  |Tie-rod Galvanized steel 6.8 strength class ISO 898/1 M12

120-3  |Screw A2-70 UNI 7323 Mb5x12 ISO 4762
up to 5 HP M6x25 ISO 4762

120-6  |Screw for coupling from 7.5 HP to 11 HP Galvanized steel M8x20 ISO 4762
above 15 HP M10x30 ISO 4762

120-11 |Screw for counterflange A2-70 UNI 7323

128-1  |Nut for tie rod Galvanized steel M12 UNI 5588

128-5  |Nut for tie rod Galvanized steel M12 UNI 7474

130-1  |Set screw A2-70 UNI 7323 M5x8 UNI 5923

130-2  |Screw for coupling guard A2-70 UNI 7323 M5x6 UNI 7687

131-1  |Pin for shaft Carbon Steel D. 5x35 UNI 4838

135-1 Washer Galvanized steel D. 13x24x2,5 UNI 6592

137-1  |Impeller spacer AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316 (EN 1.4401)

. up to 5 HP Die cast Aluminium EN AB-AISI11Cu2 (Fe)

140 Coupling
abowve 7.5 HP Cast Iron

160 Base Die cast Aluminium EN AB-AISI11Cu2 (Fe)

162 Motor bracket Cast iron EN-GJL-200-EN 1561

212 Plug AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) z AISI 316 (EN 1.4401) G 3/8 (BSPP)

2121 |Plug AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) | AISI 316 (EN 1.4401) G 3/8 (BSPP)

212-2  [Venting plug AISI 316L (EN 1.4404)

219 Counter flange AIS| 304 (EN 1.4301) g AISI 316 (EN 1.4401)

245 Coupling guard AIS| 304 (EN 1.4301)

273-1  |Plug Washer AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) 5 AISI 316 (EN 1.4401)

615 Flange Nodular Cast Iron 300LB

LY

N

=

A

EBARA

- (847) 841-7867

EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation
WWW.pumpsebara.com

PumpSupplylnc.com

16
rev.11/23
MN - (651) 758-7867



IL-(847) 841-7867 Distributed by Pump Supply Inc MN - (651) 758-7867

EVMSU(L) Stainless Steel Vertical Multistage Pump

PART QUANTITY FOR MODEL
EVMSU(L)10

N°

Pump Type
plyp 471485

N
X
w
=X
w
b
N
~
@
N
~
@
w
IS
&
~
N
AN

45+

iy
>
»
X
3
o
3
@
L
N
S
=

14111-31111-4;111-5{ 115-1} 115-3*} 115-41 115-5
1 1 1 2

5-115-2{5-3:5-4

N
N
-
-

EVMSU(L)10 1
EVMSU(L)10 2
EVMSU(L)10 3
EVMSU(L)10 4
EVMSU(L)10 5
EVMSU(L)10 6
EVMSU(L)10 7
EVMSU(L)10 8
EVMSU(L)10 9
EVMSU(L)10 10
EVMSU(L)10 11
EVMSU(L)10 12
EVMSU(L)10 14
EVMSU(L)10 15
EVMSU(L)10 16

OiIN{oOIO]phIiWI N~
OIN{OIN{R{WIN{=] O

©

-
o

o
-

OO INIO]O]{OiDiWIN] =] ~]~

-
N

-
-
-
N

-
(6]

alalalialalialaialalaialialalaial s

alalaialalalalaiaiaiaialialiaialio

afalaialalajalaiaiaiaialaialal~

alalalialalalialaialiaialalialalalN
-
-

R BN I N N R N R N D S N R S N )

alalaialalatalaiaialiaialiaiaial s

aAlalaialajajalajaiaiaialiaiala
alalaialaliaialaiaiaiaialiaiaia
alalalialalaialaiaiaiaialiaiaia

-

(62}
NINININININININ{a aialalalala
NINININININININmafaajalala
NSRRI R R I RS R R I R R RS
NININININININININDININININININ
alalaialalalalaiaialialalialalia
alalaialaliajalaiaiaiaialiaialia
NININININININDIN il aialala
alalajialajaialajajiajialialialialia
NININININININININDININININININ
alalaialalalalaialialialialiala
alalaialalalialaiaialiaialialia
alalaialalalalaialiaiaialialia
NININININININININDINININININ
SE=I=I=I=iINININININININ{NIN
Aflalaialaliaialaiaiaiaialialia
Alaiaialajiaialaiaiaiaialiaia

NININININININDIN il alalala

i BN
WiN
=
(o))

z
S

Pump Type

120-1}120-3 2{212-1;212-2{219*} 245} 273-1} 615**

_\
N
@
&

120-11*|128-1:128-5{ 130-1{130-2} 131-1} 135-1} 137-1

N
N
o
-
o

16212

IS
IS
w
IS
-
IN
N
-
N
N
N

EVMSU(L)10 1
EVMSU(L)10 2
EVMSU(L)10 3
EVMSU(L)10 4
EVMSU(L)10 5
EVMSU(L)10 6
EVMSU(L)10 7
EVMSU(L)10 8
EVMSU(L)10 9
EVMSU(L)10 10
EVMSU(L)10 11
EVMSU(L)10 12
EVMSU(L)10 14
EVMSU(L)10 15
EVMSU(L)10 16

IN
IS

INFS FN NN BN FN FN FN NN NN N BN PN N
INFS FN NN FN FN FN FN BN FN NN PN TN
INESFES FNEN FN NN FN FN NN NN FN BN N N
R I I I ESESESESFNENENSFN FNFN
INFS FS FN FN FN NN N N N NN N BN YN
salsinisinisiniainininisis
wiwlwlw wlwlwiwlovlw w wjwjw
INES FNFN FN FN FN FN FN NN FN N N N
Slalalalafalaialaialialalalas
INFS EN VN FN FS FN FN NN NN N BN NS N
JEN DN DI DI DG DI IS N NG DS DG DIV D DY BN
NS SN S S TSNS T S S S T D)
alalalalalalaialaiainisislisisds
JIN BN DN DI IS DG IS N G DS DG DIV DV DS DN
N DN DI DN DG N DG DI DG IS BFS BS DEG B DG <
[N ENT FNEENTENT RN AN AN INY IR ARSI ENT AN
Slalalalaialiaiaiaiaiaiaiala
~|{~I=~i~I={ninvinvinvivinvivin o
[STENTENEECIANY ENTENTENY U RN ENTENE FNTENTANY
[N] IS FNS N ENTENT ENEENY INY I IR AN ENT AN
[N IS ENSENTENT AN ENEANY INS I INT AN ENT AN

* only for Oval flange (N)
** only for Loose round flange (LF)
128-6 / 135-6 : with Aluminium coupling

PUMP SUPPLY
I N o R =

c

EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation 17
E BABA WWW.pumpsebara.com rev.11/23
-(847) 841-7867 PumpSupplylnc.com MN - (651) 758-7867




IL-(847) 841-7867 Distributed by Pump Supply Inc MN - (651) 758-7867

EVMSU(L) Stainless Steel Vertical Multistage Pump

SECTIONAL VIEW
EVMSU(L)15
162 — S 4 \'\\
1311 ] 212
130-2 N 75
130-1
111-4
1203
N 111-3
245 o / 1155
e W 1115
135-1
111
2122
P 48
1154 /:i N1 ;:
1 — | || M .
43— | T o
1200 —— | || || T .,
432 /ﬂv/_, ,/”/ 44-1
433 /::/§ e
34— L+
21— |
B
137;; — | {\\\ Q
I R Z T 31
6 \ | T .
5-1
N IR 107
-~ 273-1
75-1
= 212-1
T 160
— 128-5
with Round (ANSI) flange (F)
= = hil = = | /) = Y
PUMP SUPPL
| M C 0O R PD R ATE D
EBARA EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation 18
WWW.pumpsebara.com rev.11/23

- (847) 841-7867 PumpSupplylnc.com MN - (651) 758-7867



MN - (651) 758-7867

Distributed by Pump Supply Inc

IL - (847) 841-7867

EVMSU(L)

Stainless Steel Vertical Multistage Pump

PIPE CONNECTION

EVMSU(L)15

115-3
120-11

)
/

T A
- A

/
L \V/

=
R
/

with Oval flange (N)

with Loose round flange (LF)

with Clamp connection (C)

with victaulic connection (V)

19
rev.11/23

MN - (651) 758-7867

[ e
o €
= o
S 9
o) (®]
g £
o —
o g
» S
© (7]
° Q
g &
] a
< ¢
@3
«©
Es
&%
< £
e 3
< =
m =
w =

% ERARA
- (847) 841-7867



IL - (847) 841-7867

Distributed by Pump Supply Inc

MN - (651) 758-7867

EVMSU(L)

Stainless Steel Vertical Multistage Pump

SECTIONAL VIEW PART REFERENCE

EVMSU(L)15

N° PART NAME MATERIAL DIMENSIONS STANDARD
EVMSU EVMSUL [mm]
4 Casing cover AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316 (EN 1.4401)
5-1 Suction casing AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316 (EN 1.4401)
5-2 Intermediate Casing AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316 (EN 1.4401)
5-3 Intermediate casing bearing AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316 (EN 1.4401)
5-4 Discharge casing AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316 (EN 1.4401)
6 Bottom casing AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316 (EN 1.4401) 300LB
7 Outer casing AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316L (EN 1.4404)
21 Impeller AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316 (EN 1.4401)
31 Shatt AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) - AISI 316L (EN 1.4404) -
AISI 329A (EN 1.4462) AISI 329A (EN 1.4462)
32-1 Adjuster Key AISI 304 (EN 1.4301)
43-2 Shaft sleeve (intermediate) AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316L (EN 1.4404)
43-3 Shaft sleeve (bearing) AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316 (EN 1.4401)
43-4 Shaft sleeve (adjustment) AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316 (EN 1.4401)
43-6 Washer AISI 316L (EN 1.4404) D. 26x1.2
44-1 Shaft sleeve bearing Tungsten carbide
45 Flange holder AISI 304 (EN 1.4301)
46 Ring (mechanical seal) AISI 316L (EN 1.4404)
47 Ring Holder AIS| 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316 (EN 1.4401)
48 Impeller nut A2-70 UNI 7323 with inox insert A4-70 UNI 7323 with inox insert M10
51 Motor adapter Cast iron EN-GJL-200-EN 1561
52-1 Bearing Tungsten carbide
75 O-Ring (plug) FPM D. 12.37x2.62 OR 3050
75-1 O-Ring (plug) FPM
107 Liner ring AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) + PPS [ AISI 316 (EN 1.4401) + PPS
111 Mechanical Seal SiC/Carbon/FPM
111-3  |Mechanical seal seat AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) [ AISI 316 (EN 1.4401)
111-4  |Seal holder AISI 304 (EN 1.4301)
111-5  |Mechanical seal cartridge AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) l AISI 316 (EN 1.4401)
115-1  |O-Ring (outer casing) FPM D. 164.46x5.34| OR 6645
115-3  |O-Ring FPM
1154 |O-Ring (cartridge sleeve) FPM D. 15.88x2.62 OR 121
115-5  |O-Ring (seal cover) FPM D. 37.77x2.62 | OR 3150
120-1  |Tie-rod Galvanized steel 6.8 strength class ISO 898/1 M12
120-3  |Screw A2-70 UNI 7323 M5x12 I1SO 4762
up to 5 HP M6x25 1SO 4762
120-6  |Screw for coupling from 7.5 HP to 11 HP Galvanized steel M8x20 ISO 4762
above 15 HP M10x30 ISO 4762
120-11 |Screw for counterflange A2-70 UNI 7323
128-1 Nut for tie rod Galvanized steel M12 UNI 5588
128-5  |Nut for tie rod Galvanized steel M12 UNI 7474
130-1  |Set screw A2-70 UNI 7323 M5x8 UNI 5923
130-2  |Screw for coupling guard A2-70 UNI 7323 M5x6 UNI 7687
131-1  |Pin for shaft Carbon Steel D. 5x35 UNI 4838
135-1  |Washer Galvanized steel D. 13x24x2.5 UNI 6592
137-1  |Impeller spacer AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) ] AISI 316 (EN 1.4401)
. up to 5 HP Die cast Aluminium EN AB-AISI11Cu2 (Fe)
140 Coupling -
abowve 7.5 HP Cast iron EN-GJL-200-EN 1561
160 Base Die cast Aluminium EN AB-AISI11Cu2 (Fe)
162 Motor bracket Cast iron EN-GJL-200-EN 1561
212 Plug AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316 (EN 1.4401) G 3/8 (BSPP)
2121 |Plug AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316 (EN 1.4401) G 3/8 (BSPP)
212-2  |Venting plug AISI 316L (EN 1.4404)
219 Counter flange AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) [ AISI 316 (EN 1.4401)
245 Coupling guard AISI 304 (EN 1.4301)
273-1  |Plug Washer AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) [ AISI 316 (EN 1.4401)
615 Flange Carbon steel 300LB

"—‘E =

LM P

c

M)
-

A

EBARA

- (847) 841-7867

EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation
WWW.pumpsebara.com

PumpSupplylnc.com

20
rev.11/23
MN - (651) 758-7867



IL-(847) 841-7867 Distributed by Pump Supply Inc MN - (651) 758-7867

EVMSU(L) Stainless Steel Vertical Multistage Pump

PART QUANTITY FOR MODEL
EVMSU(L)15

Pump Type N
4§5-115-2[5-3[5-4} 6 7}21;31*:32-1143-2143-3: 43-4 | 43-6|44-1/45"*:46:4748}51}52-1{75}75-1} 107111} 111-3} 111-4{111-5{ 115-1{115-3*| 115-4} 115-5
EVMSU(L)15 1 1E 1/ p1E1 10101 1 1 / 1 1 1 1 4 1281114/ 1 11 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1
EVMSU(L)15 2 11/ P1E 118102 1 1 1 1 1 / 1 4 1281114/ 1 11 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 2 1
EVMSU(L)15 3 TP 1 111813 1 1 3 1 1 / 1 4 281114/ 1 11 2 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1
EVMSU(L)15 4 1TP1 2 1 118104 1 1 5 1 1 / 1 4 1281114/ 1 11 2 4 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1
EVMSU(L)15 5 1P1E3¢F1 141:115 1 1 7 1 1 / 1 4 1281114/ 1 1 2 5 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1
EVMSU(L)15 6 14113128 1§1i116 1 1 7 2 2 / 2 4 (2811184 2 11} 2 6 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1
EVMSU(L)157 11842101107 1 1 9 2 2 / 2 4 (28111874 2 11} 2 7 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1
EVMSU(L)15 8 1115521111118 1 1 1 2 2 / 2 4 125111510 2 11} 2 8 1 1 1 1 2 / 1 1
EVMSU(L)15 9 1116211811119 1 1 134 2 2 / 2 4 (211181 2 (1} 2 9 1 1 1 1 2 / 1 1
EVMSU((L)1510 (1§17 21 (181100 1 1 151 2 2 / 2 4 i2i1p1§14 2 (11 2 (101 1 1 1 1 2 / 1 1
EVMSU(L)15 11 1p1E8F 2 1 11011 1 1 17 1 2 2 / 2 4 (2811814 2 (12 (1141 1 1 1 2 / 1 1
EVMSU((L)1512 1§19 2F1p1i1i12) 1 1 194§ 2 2 / 2 4 128101510 2 (1) 2 (1211 1 1 1 2 / 1 1
N°
Pump Type
120-1§120-3: 120-6} 120-11*{ 128-1:128-5{ 130-1} 130-2} 131-1} 135-1{ 137-1{140{ 160} 162{212{212-1}212-2{219*} 245/ 273-1|615**

EVMSU(L)15 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 1 4 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 2 2 2

EVMSU(L)15 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 1 4 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 2 2 2

EVMSU(L)15 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 1 4 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 2 2 2

EVMSU(L)15 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 1 4 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 2 2 2

EVMSU(L)15 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 1 4 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 2 2 2

EVMSU(L)15 6 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 1 4 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 2 2 2

EVMSU(L)157 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 1 4 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 2 2 2

EVMSU(L)15 8 4 4 4 / 4 4 3 4 1 4 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 / 2 2 2

EVMSU(L)15 9 4 4 4 / 4 4 3 4 1 4 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 / 2 2 2

EVMSU(L)15 10 4 4 4 / 4 4 3 4 1 4 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 / 2 2 2

EVMSU(L)15 11 4 4 4 / 4 4 3 4 1 4 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 / 2 2 2

EVMSU(L)15 12 4 4 4 / 4 4 3 4 1 4 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 / 2 2 2

* onIy for Oval flange (N)

** only for Loose round flange (LF)
#x B shaftin AISI 329A (EN 1.4462)
128-6 / 135-6 : with Aluminium coupling

PUMP SUPPLY
I N o R =

c

EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation 21
E BABA WWW.pumpsebara.com rev.11/23
-(847) 841-7867 PumpSupplylnc.com MN - (651) 758-7867




IL-(847) 841-7867 Distributed by Pump Supply Inc MN - (651) 758-7867

EVMSU(L) Stainless Steel Vertical Multistage Pump

SECTIONAL VIEW
EVMSU(L)20
~ 7 212
75
q ’ 111-3
| '!,,/I’ 1155
‘ }!l‘@,ﬁ. 1115
%‘xgz'ggl‘.// ’ 46
i 47
¢ f/ 54
R I Iy 4
52
S
with Round (ANSI) flange (F)
EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation 22
E BARA WWW.pumpsebara.com rev.11/23

- (847) 841-7867 PumpSupplylnc.com MN - (651) 758-7867



IL-(847) 841-7867 Distributed by Pump Supply Inc MN - (651) 758-7867

EVMSU(L) Stainless Steel Vertical Multistage Pump

PIPE CONNECTION
EVMSU(L)20

115-3
120-11
219

with Loose round flange (LF) with Oval flange (N)

with victaulic connection (V) with Clamp connection (C)

EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation 23
E BARA WWW.pumpsebara.com rev.11/23

- (847) 841-7867 PumpSupplylnc.com MN - (651) 758-7867




IL - (847) 841-7867

EVMSU(L)

SECTIONAL VIEW PART REFERENCE
EVMSU(L)20

Distributed by Pump Supply Inc MN - (651) 758-7867

Stainless Steel Vertical Multistage Pump

N° PART NAME MATERIAL DIMENSIONS STANDARD
EVMSU EVMSUL [mm]
4 Casing cover AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316 (EN 1.4401)
5-1 Suction casing AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316 (EN 1.4401)
52 Intermediate Casing AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316 (EN 1.4401)
5-3 Intermediate casing bearing AIS|1 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316 (EN 1.4401)
54 Discharge casing AIS| 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316 (EN 1.4401)
6 Bottom casing AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316 (EN 1.4401) 300LB
7 Outer casing AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316L (EN 1.4404)
21 Impeller AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316 (EN 1.4401)
31 Shatt AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) - AISI 316L (EN 1.4404) -
AISI 329A (EN 1.4462) AISI 329A (EN 1.4462)
32-1 Adjuster Key AIS1 304 (EN 1.4301)
43-2 Shaft sleeve (intermediate) AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316L (EN 1.4404)
43-3 Shaft sleeve (bearing) AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316 (EN 1.4401)
43-4 Shaft sleeve (adjustment) AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316 (EN 1.4401)
43-6 Washer AISI 316L (EN 1.4404) D. 26x1.2
44-1 Shaft sleeve bearing Tungsten carbide
45 Flange holder AISI 304 (EN 1.4301)
46 Ring (mechanical seal) AISI 316L (EN 1.4404)
47 Ring Holder AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316 (EN 1.4401)
48 Impeller nut A2-70 UNI 7323 with inox insert A4-70 UNI 7323 with inox insert M10
51 Motor adapter Cast iron EN-GJL-200-EN 1561
52-1 Bearing Tungsten carbide
75 O-Ring (plug) FPM D. 12.37x2.62 | OR 3050
75-1 O-Ring (plug) FPM
107 Liner ring AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) + PPS E AISI 316 (EN 1.4401) + PPS
111 Mechanical Seal SiC/Carbon/FPM
111-3  |Mechanical seal seat AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) E AISI 316 (EN 1.4401)
1114 |Seal holder AISI304 (EN 1.4301)
111-5  |Mechanical seal cartridge AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) f AISI 316 (EN 1.4401)
115-1 O-Ring (outer casing) FPM D. 164.46x5.34| OR 6645
115-3  |O-Ring FPM
115-4  |O-Ring (cartridge sleeve) FPM D. 15.88x2.62 OR 121
115-5  |O-Ring (seal cover) FPM D. 37.77x2.62 | OR 3150
120-1  |Tie-rod Galvanized steel 6.8 strength class ISO 898/1 M12
120-3  |Screw A2-70 UNI 7323 M5x12 ISO 4762
up to 5 HP M6x25 ISO 4762
120-6  |Screw for coupling from 7.5 HP to 11 HP Galvanized steel M8x20 ISO 4762
above 15 HP M10x30 ISO 4762
120-11 |Screw for counterflange A2-70 UNI 7323
128-1 Nut for tie rod Galvanized steel M12 UNI 5588
128-5  |Nut for tie rod Galvanized steel M12 UNI 7474
130-1  |Set screw A2-70 UNI 7323 M5x8 UNI 5923
130-2  |Screw for coupling guard A2-70 UNI 7323 M5x6 UNI 7687
131-1  |Pin for shaft Carbon Steel D. 5x35 UNI 4838
135-1  |Washer Galvanized steel D. 13x24x2.5 UNI 6592
137-1  |Impeller spacer AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) E AISI 316 (EN 1.4401)
. up to 5 HP Die cast Aluminium EN AB-AISI11Cu2 (Fe)
140 Coupling -
above 7.5 HP Cast iron EN-GJL-200-EN 1561
160 Base Die cast Aluminium EN AB-AISI11Cu2 (Fe)
162 Motor bracket Cast iron EN-GJL-200-EN 1561
212 Plug AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316 (EN 1.4401) G 3/8 (BSPP)
2121 |Plug AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316 (EN 1.4401) G 3/8 (BSPP)
212-2  |Venting plug AISI 316L (EN 1.4404)
219 Counter flange AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) E AISI 316 (EN 1.4401)
245 Coupling guard AISI 304 (EN 1.4301)
273-1  |Plug Washer AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) I AIS| 316 (EN 1.4401)
615 Flange Carbon steel 300LB

P LU

M P

= R P O R ATE D
EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation 24
E BARA WWW.pumpsebara.com rev.11/23

- (847) 841-7867

PumpSupplylnc.com

MN - (651) 758-7867



IL-(847) 841-7867 Distributed by Pump Supply Inc MN - (651) 758-7867

EVMSU(L) Stainless Steel Vertical Multistage Pump

PART QUANTITY FOR MODEL
EVMSU(L)20

Pump Type N
415-115-2i5-315-4} 6} 71211311 32-1]43-2}43-3} 43-4 | 43-6{44-1{45"*} 46{47 48}51}52-1 75{75-1} 107 111}111-3{ 111-4}111-5{ 115-1:115-3*1 115-4} 115-5
EVMSU(L)20 1 1018/ 1118101 1 1 / 1 1 1 1 4 p20 1114/ 1 11 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 2
EVMSU(L)20 2 1018/ 1114182 1 1 1 1 1 / 1 4 p20 1118/ 1 11 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1
EVMSU(L)20 3 TP 111111131 1 1 3 1 1 / 1 4 p28101p/7F 1 11} 2 31 1 1 1 2 2 1 1
EVMSU(L)20 4 TP 121010101141 1 1 5 1 1 / 1 4 28101/ 1 1121401 1 1 1 2 2 1 1
EVMSU(L)20 5 1P 1122 181011561 1 1 5 2 2 / 2 4 p28101p/71F 2 11} 2 51 1 1 1 2 2 1 1
EVMSU(L)20 6 141132 14111§6 1 1 7 2 2 / 2 4 p20 1118/ 2 11 2 6 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1
EVMSU(L)20 7 1P 1 428118187 1 1 9 2 2 / 2 4 p2811181) 2 11 2 7 1 1 1 1 2 / 1 1
EVMSU(L)20 8 1P 115128111818 1 1 1 2 2 / 2 4 p2811181) 2 11 2 8 1 1 1 1 2 / 1 1
EVMSU(L)20 9 1P 11 6F2 1101 Qr 1 1 183 2 2 / 2 4 p281i1p1p 2 11} 2 91 1 1 1 2 / 1 1
EVMSU(L)2010 |1} 1 (7 2F 14181 10| 1 1 15§ 2 2 / 2 4 p2¢1i1p1p 2 11 2 10 1 1 1 1 2 / 1 1
N°
Pump Type
120-1§120-3} 120-6 120-11*| 128-1} 128-5; 130-1; 130-2; 131-1{ 135-1{ 137-1} 140} 160} 162|212} 212-1}212-2| 219*| 245} 273-1} 615**

EVMSU(L)20 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 1 4 1 211411411 2 1 212 2 2

EVMSU(L)20 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 1 4 1 21140111 2 1 212 2 2

EVMSU(L)20 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 1 4 1 2111111 2 1 212 2 2

EVMSU(L)20 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 1 4 1 21111101 2 1 212 2 2

EVMSU(L)20 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 1 4 1 21111101 2 1 212} 2 2

EVMSU(L)20 6 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 1 4 1 211411411 2 1 2412 2 2

EVMSU(L)20 7 4 4 4 / 4 4 3 4 1 4 1 211411411 2 1 / 2 2 2

EVMSU(L)20 8 4 4 4 / 4 4 3 4 1 4 1 211411411 2 1 / 2 2 2

EVMSU(L)20 9 4 4 4 / 4 4 3 4 1 4 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 / 2 2 2

EVMSU(L)20 10 4 4 4 / 4 4 3 4 1 4 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 / 2 2 2

* only for Oval flange (N)

** only for Loose round flange (LF)

wx B ghaft in AISI 329A (EN 1.4462)
128-6 / 135-6 : with Aluminium coupling

J
T
U
-
<

A
1
0
P
P
-
g
O

'E PLJ M

EBARA EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation 25

WWW.pumpsebara.com rev.11/23
-(847) 841-7867 PumpSupplylnc.com MN - (651) 758-7867




IL-(847) 841-7867 Distributed by Pump Supply Inc MN - (651) 758-7867

EVMSU(L)N Stainless Steel Vertical Multistage Pump

SECTIONAL VIEW
EVMSU(L)N3

TR

43-3
52-1
44-1
43-7

21-1

R

5-1
Q@ 107
48 107-1
6 273-1
75-1
\ 212-1
160

1285

‘-E PUMP SUPPLY
I KN O P DD ATE

™y

= -

Al

LT e

26

EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation
EBARA Www.pumpsebara.com rev. 11/23

- (847) 841-7867 PumpSupplylnc.com MN - (651) 758-7867




IL - (847) 841-7867
EVMSU(L)N

SECTIONAL VIEW PART REFERENCE

Distributed by Pump Supply Inc MN - (651) 758-7867

Stainless Steel Vertical Multistage Pump

EVMSU(L)N3

. MATERIALS DIMENSIONS

N PART NAME EVMSUN EVMSULN [mm] STANDARD
4 Casing cover AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316L (EN 1.4404)
51 Suction casing AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316L (EN 1.4404)
5-2 Intermediate casing AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316L (EN 1.4404)
5-3 Intermediate casing with bearing AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316L (EN 1.4404)
5-4 Discharge casing AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316L (EN 1.4404)
6 Bottom casing AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316L (EN 1.4404) 300LB
7 Outer casing AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316L (EN 1.4404)
21 Impeller AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316L (EN 1.4404)
21-1 Suction impeller AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316L (EN 1.4404)
3 Shaft AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316L (EN 1.4404)
32-1 Adjuster Key AISI 304 (EN 1.4301)
43-2 Shaft sleeve (intermediate) AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316L (EN 1.4404)
433 Shaft sleeve (bearing) AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316L (EN 1.4404)
435 Shaft sleeve (last stage) AISI 316L (EN 1.4404)
43-7 Spacer AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316L (EN 1.4404) 12x10
44-1 Shaft sleeve bearing Tungsten carbide
46 Ring (mechanical seal) AISI 316L (EN 1.4404)
47 Ring Holder AISI 316L (EN 1.4404)
48 Impeller nut AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) with inox insert AISI 316 (EN 1.4401) with inox insert M8
52-1 Sleeve bearing Tungsten carbide
75 0O-Ring (priming plug) EPDM @12.37x2.62 | OR 3050
751 0O-Ring (drainage plug) EPDM
107 Liner ring AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) + PPS AISI 316L (EN 1.4404) + PPS
107-1 Liner ring bracket (suction casing) AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) + PPS AISI 316L (EN 1.4404) + PPS
111 Mechanical Seal SiC+graphite / SiC / EPDM _ balanced tipe
111-3 Mechanical seal seat AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316 (EN 1.4401)
111-4 Seal holder AISI 304 (EN 1.4301)
111-5 Mechanical seal cartridge sleeve AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316L (EN 1.4404)
1151 O-Ring (outer casing) EPDM ©129.54x5.34 | OR 6510
115-4 0O-Ring (cartridge sleeve) EPDM
115-5 O-Ring (seal flange) EPDM @32.99x2.62 | OR 3131
120-1 Tie-rod AISI 431 (EN 1.4057) M10
120-3  Screw (seal flange) A2-70 M4x10 IS0 4762
120-6 Screw (pump coupling) Galvanized steel M6x25 1SO 4762
128-1 Nut (tie rod) A2-70 M10 UNI 5588
128-5 Nut (tie rod) A2-70 M10 UNI 7474
128-6  Nut (aluminium coupling) up to 3 HP Galvanized steel M6 1SO 4032
1301 Set screw AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) M5x8 UNI 5923
130-2  Screw for coupling guard A2-70 M5x6 UNI 7687
13141 Pin for shaft Carbon Steel @ 4x32 UNI 4838
135-1 Washer (tie road) AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) @10.5x21x2 | UNI 6592
135-6  Washer (aluminium coupling) up to 3 HP Carbon Steel 76
137-1  Impeller spacer AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316L (EN 1.4404)
140 Coupling up to 3HP Die cast Aluminium EN AB-AISI11Cu2 (Fe)

above 5 HP Castiron
160 Base Die cast Aluminium EN AB-AISI11Cu2 (Fe)
162 Motor bracket Cast iron EN-GJL-200-EN 1561
212 Priming Plug AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316L (EN 1.4404) G3/8
2121 Drainage Plug AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316L (EN 1.4404) G3/8
212-2 Venting plug AISI 316L (EN 1.4404)
245 Coupling guard AISI 304 (EN 1.4301)
273-1  Washer (drainage plug) AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316L (EN 1.4404)
= PUMP SUPPLY
I N C 0O R PO RATE D
EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation 27
E BARA WWww.pumpsebara.com rev. 11/23

(847) 841-7867

PumpSupplylnc.com

MN - (651) 758-7867



IL-(847) 841-7867 Distributed by Pump Supply Inc MN - (651) 758-7867

EVMSU(L)N Stainless Steel Vertical Multistage Pump

PART QUANTITY FOR MODEL
EVMSU(L)N3

Z

Pump Type

@
@
o
@
&
@
IS
N
N
2
©
»
IS
@
o
&
IS
@
&
IS
®
5
IS
iN
IS
&
IS
Ea]
IS
&
o
»

EVMSU(LN3-2
EVMSU(LN3-3
EVMSU(LN3-4
EVMSU(LN3-5
EVMSU(L)N3-6
EVMSU(LN3-7
EVMSU(LN3-8
EVMSU(LN3-9
EVMSU(LN3-10
EVMSU(LN3-11
EVMSU(LN3-13
EVMSU(L)N3-14
EVMSU(LN3-16
EVMSU(LN3-18
EVMSU(LN3-21
EVMSU(L)N3-23

o|~|o|als|w|p]=2]e

JEG JEG JEG D) DI () (] () () ) [ G G G I BN S

JEG JEG I D) D () () () () ) [ ) G ) ) I

JEIG JEG JEG ) D () () () () () [ [ G G Y N S
@

I

JE (N [N N N (Y N N I () N () [ N B )

o

NN EEEEEEEEEE

[NSI NI ESYERTRY I [N [N 1N 1N INS NS NS TN Y IO

YIS ETET ST ) PN ) ) ) G G G UG DI DG

o|=|o|o|o|=|o|o|=|e|e|o|=|o|o|e
IIIS I T ST ) PN ) ) ) G G G U I O

©
YIS ESTEST ST £ P ) [ 5 G DG DG DI (R

Pump Type

\,
a
-
i
]

107-1

111-3 111-4 111-5 115-1 115-4 115-5 120-1 120-3 120-6 128-1 128-5 128-6 130-1 130-2 13

EVMSU(LN3-2
EVMSU(LN3-3
EVMSU(LN3-4
EVMSU(LN3-5
EVMSU(LN3-6
EVMSU(LN3-7
EVMSU(L)N3-8
EVMSU(LN3-9
EVMSU(L)N3-10
EVMSU(LN3-11
EVMSU(LN3-13
EVMSU(LN3-14
EVMSU(L)N3-16
EVMSU(LN3-18
EVMSU(LN3-21
EVMSU(LN3-23

o|~|o|a|s|w|p-[2

[SYESTESTECYENY [ [N [N 1N TS NS NS N FOY Y ENY
©
NI ESIESTESY DY DY IS [N 1N INS INS NS N R N
ENENFNFN FN FN PN N FN| EN ENL EN ENENES
ENENFNFN FN FN PN S PN EN EN EN ENENES
ENENFNFS FN FN PN N PN EN EN EN ENENES
ENENFNFS FN FN PN N PN EN EN EN ENENES
ENENFNFS FN FN PN N PN EN EN EN ENESES
ol|o|o|o|o|o|o|s|s|s|s]|s]|s]|s]|s
w|w|w|w|w|w|w|w|w|w|w]|w|w|w|w
ENENFNFS FN NI PN N PN EN EN EN ENESES

Pump Type
ump Ty 1351 | 1356 | 1371

EVMSU(L)N3-2 4 4 1
EVMSU(LN3-3
EVMSU(LN3-4
EVMSU(LN3-5
EVMSU(LN3-6
EVMSU(LN3-7
EVMSU(L)N3-8
EVMSU(L)N3-9
EVMSU(LN3-10
EVMSU(L)N3-11
EVMSU(LN3-13
EVMSU(LN3-14
EVMSU(LN3-16
EVMSU(L)N3-18
EVMSU(LN3-21
EVMSU(LN3-23

IS IS SIS IS NSNS IS ISIISIEN

)

2121 212-2 240 245 2731

ENENFNFN FNIFN| FN| FN) FNS FNS FN BN BN PN NS
ISYESTESTEST IS ESY IS ENY ENY ENS N BN BN PN N
JEI) DI DI () () () [ () N ) Q) ) ) Y Y =
JEI) DI DI () () () [ Y N ) Q) ) ) ) Y N =
NN NN NSNS SIS
[SYESTENYENY [NY [N [N 1N INS NS INS IR FY ERY N VY
[SYESTENY I [NY [N [N 1N INS TS NS IR Y FRY N VY
NI IS S S B B IS IS IS ENY I IS

A

PUMP SUPPLY

I N E O R PO RATE D

EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation 28
EBARA Www.pumpsebara.com rev. 11/23

- (847) 841-7867 PumpSupplylnc.com MN - (651) 758-7867




IL-(847) 841-7867 Distributed by Pump Supply Inc MN - (651) 758-7867

EVMSU(L)N Stainless Steel Vertical Multistage Pump

SECTIONAL VIEW
EVMSU(L)N5

140

4

115-4

M5-0 —— |\ & 46

120-1 7
43— | / '\\s 5-4
433 — | || e 7
43-4 *\\\ 5-2
521 ————— [ | \:\\ 5-3

—
w A
N
o O
N\
1N
\
w b
- N
N

29

EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation
EBARA Www.pumpsebara.com rev. 11/23

- (847) 841-7867 PumpSupplylnc.com MN - (651) 758-7867




IL-(847) 841-7867 Distributed by Pump Supply Inc MN - (651) 758-7867

EVMSU(L)N Stainless Steel Vertical Multistage Pump

SECTIONAL VIEW PART REFERENCE

EVMSU(L)N5
. MATERIALS DIMENSIONS
N PART NAME EVMSUN —— [mm] STANDARD

4 Casing cover AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316L (EN 1.4404)
51 Suction casing AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316L (EN 1.4404)
5-2 Intermediate casing AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316L (EN 1.4404)
5-3 Intermediate casing with bearing AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316L (EN 1.4404)
54 Discharge casing AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316L (EN 1.4404)
6 Bottom casing AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316L (EN 1.4404) 300LB
7 Outer casing AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316L (EN 1.4404)
21 Impeller AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316L (EN 1.4404)
21-1 Suction impeller AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316L (EN 1.4404)
31 Shaft AISI 304 (EN 1.4301), AISI 329A (EN 1.4462)  AISI 316L (EN 1.4404), AISI 329A (EN 1.4462)
3241 Adjuster Key AISI 304 (EN 1.4301)
43-2 Shaft sleeve (intermediate) AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316L (EN 1.4404)
43-3 Shaft sleeve (bearing) AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316L (EN 1.4404)
43-4 Shaft sleeve (adjustment) AISI 316L (EN 1.4404)
43-5 Shaft sleeve (last stage) AISI 316L (EN 1.4404)
44-1 Shaft sleeve bearing Tungsten carbide
46 Ring (mechanical seal) AISI 316L (EN 1.4404)
47 Ring Holder AISI 316L (EN 1.4404)
48 Impeller nut AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) with inox insert AISI 316 (EN 1.4401) with inox insert M8
52-1 Sleeve bearing Tungsten carbide
75 O-Ring (priming plug) EPDM 312.37x2.62 | OR 3050
75-1 0O-Ring (drainage plug) EPDM
107 Liner ring AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) + PPS AISI 316L (EN 1.4404) + PPS
107-1  Liner ring bracket (suction casing) AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) + PPS AISI 316L (EN 1.4404) + PPS
111 Mechanical Seal SiC+graphite / SiC / EPDM _ balanced tipe
111-3  Mechanical seal seat AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316 (EN 1.4401)
111-4  Seal holder AISI 304 (EN 1.4301)
111-5  Mechanical seal cartridge sleeve AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316L (EN 1.4404)
115-1  O-Ring (outer casing) EPDM 0129.54x5.34 | OR 6510
115-4  O-Ring (cartridge sleeve) EPDM
115-5  O-Ring (seal flange) EPDM 332.99x2.62 | OR 3131
120-1 Tie-rod AISI 431 (EN 1.4057) M10
120-3  Screw (seal flange) A2-70 M4x10 1S0 4762
120-6  Screw (pump coupling) uplo3HP Galvanized steel M6x25 IS0 4762

upto5HP M8x20 1SO 4762
128-1 Nut (tie rod) A2-70 M10 UNI 5588
128-5  Nut (tie rod) A2-70 M10 UNI 7474
128-6  Nut (aluminium coupling) up to 3HP Galvanized steel M6 1SO 4032
130-1 Set screw AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) M5x8 UNI 5923
130-2  Screw for coupling guard A2-70 M5x6 UNI 7687
131-1  Pinfor shaft Carbon Steel @ 4x32 UNI 4838
135-1 Washer (tie road) AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) @10.5x21x2 | UNI 6592
1356 Washer (aluminium coupling) up to 3 HP Carbon Steel 6
137-1 Impeller spacer AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316L (EN 1.4404)
140 Coupling up to 3 HP Die cast Aluminium EN AB-AISI11Cu2 (Fe)

upto5HP Cast Iron
160 Base Die cast Aluminium EN AB-AISI11Cu2 (Fe)
162 Motor bracket Cast iron EN-GJL-200-EN 1561
162-1  Adapter ring Cast iron EN-GJL-250
212 Priming Plug AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316L (EN 1.4404) G3/B
212-1 Drainage Plug AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316L (EN 1.4404) G3/B
212-2  Venting plug AISI 316L (EN 1.4404)
245 Coupling guard AIS| 304 (EN 1.4301)
2731 Washer (drainage plug) AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316L (EN 1.4404)

= PUMP SUPPLY
1 _ -
I N T 0O R PO RATE D
EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation 30
E BARA www.pumpsebara.com rev. 11/23

- (847) 841-7867 PumpSupplylnc.com MN - (651) 758-7867



IL-(847) 841-7867 Distributed by Pump Supply Inc MN - (651) 758-7867

EVMSU(L)N Stainless Steel Vertical Multistage Pump

PART QUANTITY FOR MODEL
EVMSU(L)N5

Pump Type

N
N
IS
@
Y
IS
@
&
IS
@
IS
IS
@
&
IS
N
IS
>
IS
bS]
IS
@

EVMSU(LN5-3
EVMSU(L)N5-4
EVMSU(LN5-5
EVMSU(LN5-6
EVMSU(LN5-7.
EVMSU(LN5-8
EVMSU(L)N5-9
EVMSU(LN5-10
EVMSU(LN5-11
EVMSU(LN5-12
EVMSU(LN5-14
EVMSU(L)N5-15
EVMSU(LN5-17
EVMSU(LN5-19

o|~|o|a|s|w|n

JENY 15 Y G Y G Y (G A (G O G IO N P
NNNNNNNNEREEREE
Slalafa]af=]=l=]=l=]=[=]=|=]o
Salafa]afa]a == == == =]~
N
I S 1Y £ £5Y £ I 5N S 5N NN N N
YIS ES ESTEST 1) 15 Y I 5 O O
olo|=|o|=|o|e|=|e|e|=|e]|o|~
ISYESIESTESTEST U IS R I N 5N N N
NNNNNNNNNNNNNN
@
Y ESTESY £ £XY £ 5 Y 5N O S N B 1)

Pump Type

\,
a
~
@

7 107-1 1

111-3 111-4 111-5 115-1 115-4 115-5 120-1 120-3 120-6 1

N
@
N
@
&

128-6 130-1 130-2 130-3

EVMSU(LN5-3
EVMSU(LN5-4
EVMSU(LN5-5
EVMSU(LN5-6
EVMSU(LN5-7
EVMSU(LN5-8
EVMSU(LN5-9
EVMSU(LN5-10
EVMSU(LN5-11
EVMSU(LN5-12
EVMSU(LN5-14
EVMSU(LN5-15
EVMSU(LN5-17
EVMSU(LN5-19

NNNNNNNNNNNNNS
2o
NNNNNNNNNNNNEN
NNESNNESNSENANAE
NSNS NESNNAAS
NINSNSESNNESNNAEAS
o|lo|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|s
o [ w]o[e|w]wofw]w]o|w|w
slala]s|s]a]|s]|sfa]s]s|s]s
NNNNNNNNNNNNEN

Pump Type
PP 131-1 135-1 135-6 137-1

EVMSU(LN5-3 1 4 4 1
EVMSU(LN5-4
EVMSU(LN5-5
EVMSU(LN5-6
EVMSU(LN5-7
EVMSU(LN5-8
EVMSU(LN5-9
EVMSU(LN5-10
EVMSU(LN5-11
EVMSU(LN5-12
EVMSU(LN5-14
EVMSU(LN5-15
EVMSU(LN5-17
EVMSU(L)N5-19

NINSINININSISISINISNS S SIS S
=3
[

162-1

N

)

2121 212-2 240 245 273-1

INESENENES ENENFN FN FN FN FN PN
olo|o|o|o|o|o|e|o|o|e|o|s
alala]al=]=]=l=]=l=]=2]=]=]-]2
alala]al=s]=]=l=]=]=]=]=]=]-]2
=)= f=]o|o|e|o|o|e|o|e
NNNNNNNNNNNNS
NN NN NSNS

A

PUMP SUPPLY

I N E O R PO RATE D

EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation 31
EBARA Www.pumpsebara.com rev. 11/23

- (847) 841-7867 PumpSupplylnc.com MN - (651) 758-7867




IL-(847) 841-7867 Distributed by Pump Supply Inc MN - (651) 758-7867

EVMSU(L)N Stainless Steel Vertical Multistage Pump

SECTIONAL VIEW

A
EVMSU(L)N10 l -E

PUMP SUPPLY

I N E O R PO RATE D

32-1
140
@ o 120-6
/ N
162 — . , \
131-1 ‘ ] 212
130-2 : Ny 0 75
130-1 )
111-4
120-3
o P\ 111-3
5 '\
Q ! 115-5
128-1 »
111-5
135-1
111
212-2
46
A DN 47
1154 — | || R
— W
115-1

137-1 N “ 3

128-5

EBARA EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation 32

www.pumpsebara.com rev. 11/23
- (847) 841-7867 PumpSupplylnc.com MN - (651) 758-7867




IL - (847) 841-7867

Distributed by Pump Supply Inc

MN - (651) 758-7867

EVMSU(L)N

Stainless Steel Vertical Multistage Pump

SECTIONAL VIEW PART REFERENCE
EVMSU(L)N10

R MATERIALS DIMENSIONS
N PART NAME EVMSUN EVMSULN [mm] STANDARD

4 Casing cover AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316L (EN 1.4404)

5-1 Suction casing AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316L (EN 1.4404)

51A Spacer casing AIS| 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316L (EN 1.4404)

52 Intermediate casing AIS| 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316L (EN 1.4404)

53 Intermediate casing with bearing AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316L (EN 1.4404)

54 Discharge casing AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316L (EN 1.4404)

6 Bottom casing AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316L (EN 1.4404) 300LB

7 Outer casing AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316L (EN 1.4404)

21 Impeller AIS| 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316L (EN 1.4404)

2141 Suction impeller AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316L (EN 1.4404)

31 Shaft AISI 304 (EN 1.4301), AISI 329A (EN 1.4462) ~ AISI 316L (EN 1.4404), AISI 329A (EN 1.4462)

3241 Adjuster Key AISI 304 (EN 1.4301)

43-2 Shaft sleeve (intermediate) AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316L (EN 1.4404)

43-3 Shaft sleeve (bearing) AIS| 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316L (EN 1.4404)

44-1 Shaft sleeve bearing Tungsten carbide

46 Ring (mechanical seal) AISI 316L (EN 1.4404)

47 Ring Holder AISI 316L (EN 1.4404)

48 Impeller nut AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) with inox insert AISI 316 (EN 1.4401) with inox insert M10

52-1 Sleeve bearing Tungsten carbide

75 O-Ring (priming plug) EPDM M534 OR 3050

7541 0-Ring (drainage plug) EPDM

107 Liner ring AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) + PPS AISI 316L (EN 1.4404) + PPS

107-1  Liner ring bracket (suction casing) AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) + PPS AISI 316L (EN 1.4404) + PPS

1M1 Mechanical Seal SiC+graphite / SiC / EPDM _ balanced tipe

111-3  Mechanical seal seat AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316 (EN 1.4401)

111-4  Seal holder AISI 304 (EN 1.4301)

111-5  Mechanical seal cartridge sleeve AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316L (EN 1.4404)

115-1  O-Ring (outer casing) EPDM D. 164.46x5.34 | OR 6645

115-4  O-Ring (cartridge sleeve) EPDM

115-5  O-Ring (seal flange) EPDM D.37.77x2.62 | OR 3150

1201 Tie-rod AISI 431 (EN 1.4057) M12

120-3  Screw (seal flange) A2-70 M5x12 1SO 4762
upto3HP M6x25 1S0 4762

120-6  Screw (pump coupling) from 5 HP to 11 HP Galvanized steel M8x20 1S0 4762
above 15 HP M10x30 180 4762

128-1  Nut (tie rod) A2-70 M12 UNI 5588

128-5  Nut (tie rod) A2-70 M12 UNI 7474

128-6  Nut (aluminium coupling) upto3HP Galvanized steel M6 1S0 4032

130-1  Setscrew AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) M5x8 UNI 5923

1302 Screw for coupling guard A2-70 M5x6 UNI 7687

131-1  Pinfor shaft Carbon Steel

1351 Washer (tie road) AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) D. 13x24x2.5 | UNI6592

1356 Washer (aluminium coupling) upto 3HP Carbon Steel a6

137-1  Impeller spacer AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316L (EN 1.4404)

10 Coupling upto3HP Die cast Aluminium EN AB-AISI11Cu2 (Fe)
upto5SHP Cast Iron

160 Base Die cast Aluminium EN AB-AISI11Cu2 (Fe)

162 Motor bracket Cast iron EN-GJL-200-EN 1561

212 Priming Plug AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316L (EN 1.4404) G3/8

212-1  Drainage Plug AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316L (EN 1.4404) G3/8

212-2  Venting plug AISI 316L (EN 1.4404)

245 Coupling guard AISI 304 (EN 1.4301)

2731 Washer (drainage plug) AISI 304 (EN 1.4301) AISI 316L (EN 1.4404)

PUMP SUPP

-

LY

I N R P OR AT Ly
EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation 33
E BARA WWww.pumpsebara.com rev. 11/23

- (847) 841-7867 PumpSupplylnc.com MN - (651) 758-7867



IL-(847) 841-7867 Distributed by Pump Supply Inc MN - (651) 758-7867

EVMSU(L)N Stainless Steel Vertical Multistage Pump

PART QUANTITY FOR MODEL
EVMSU(L)N10

N°

Pump T
ump type 2141 31 |3

[6)]
T
N
[6,]
7
>

JEINY N IS [N RN RN RN [N JEEN) RN ) (RN N AN
fi,"l
w

5-4

N
=
h
N
w
A
N
[}
N
~
N
[o2)
N
~
[$)]

EVMSU(L)N10-2
EVMSU(L)N10-3
EVMSU(L)N10-4
EVMSU(L)N10-5
EVMSU(L)N10-6
EVMSU(L)N10-7
EVMSU(L)N10-8
EVMSU(L)N10-9
EVMSU(L)N10-10
EVMSU(L)N10-11
EVMSU(L)N10-13
EVMSU(L)N10-14
EVMSU(L)N10-15

R I
Slo(N|[o|w|[=[

11
13
15
17
21
23
25

(N[O~ |WIN|—

alalalalalalalalalalalalals
slalalalalalalalalalalalw
Qja‘m\lmmmbwm—\oﬂ
Y] FCY N FCY FNY [0 PN PG NG NG (S N
alalalalalalalalalalala]=
alalalalalalalalalalalalalo
alalalalalalalalalalalalal~
Slalalalalalalalalalalal~
Slalalalalalalalalalalal
SlalalalalalalalalalalalalS
NI\)NNI\)NI\)—\—\—\—\A—\C??
I\)NI\JI\)I\)I\)N—k—\_s_x_x_‘J.J:
Y FY FCY FO) FOY PR FOT FOE FRT FT FRY ENY N
alalalalalalalalalalalal~
alalalalalalalalalalalal~
I\)I\)NNNI\)I\)—\—s—\—\A—\g
Slalalalalalalalalalalal~

Pump Type

-
-
i

107-1{111]111-3| 111-4[ 111-5] 115-1{ 115-4| 115-5| 120-1| 120-3| 120-6 | 128-1| 128-5| 128-6| 130-1] 130-2[ 131-1] 135-1

EVMSU(L)N10-2
EVMSU(L)N10-3
EVMSU(L)N10-4
EVMSU(L)N10-5
EVMSU(L)N10-6
EVMSU(L)N10-7
EVMSU(L)N10-8
EVMSU(L)N10-9
EVMSU(L)N10-10
EVMSU(L)N10-11
EVMSU(L)N10-13
EVMSU(L)N10-14
EVMSU(L)N10-15

~
~
N
~
~
~
N
N
n
~
w
N
N

o|N|o|o|~|lw[NM]|—~ O

©

-
o

-
N

-
w

l\)I\Jl\)l\.)l\)l\)l\.)l\)l\.)l\)l\.’)l\.)l\)cl\‘n
alalalalalalalal=ala]al—
alalalalalalalalalalalal=]=—
alalalalalalalalalalal—
alalalalalalalal=ala]al—
alalalalalalalalm]mlal=]—
NINININININININININININ
alalalalalalalalalalala]l—
alalalalalalalalala]lal~
BN S B R B I e R e N R B
N S B R B ) e R o N R B
R BB B S R R o I I
R B RS B I B B I I
BN R B R P I I [ I I I I
(=] fo] fo} jo} o] o] o] o} fo} o} fo) )
WV W[ W W W W|WW|Ww|lw|w
BN RN B B B Il I R B I I
alalalalalalalala]alala]l—
BN B B R P I I [ I I R

-
>

Pump T
UMb IYPe | 1356 137-1

-
N
o
-
o
-
N

212-1]|212-2| 245 | 273-1

£

EVMSU(L)N10-2
EVMSU(L)N10-3
EVMSU(L)N10-4
EVMSU(L)N10-5
EVMSU(L)N10-6
EVMSU(L)N10-7
EVMSU(L)N10-8
EVMSU(L)N10-9
EVMSU(L)N10-10
EVMSU(L)N10-11
EVMSU(L)N10-13
EVMSU(L)N10-14
EVMSU(L)N10-15

N

(=] o] o] jo] jo} lo} jo} o} o] [o] Foj o)
alalalalalalalalalalal=a]—
NININININININININININININ
alalalalalalalalalalalm]lm]lo
alalalalalalalalalalal=m]lm]lo
N
alalalalalalalalalalal=a]=]=
N
NININININININININININ
alalalalalalala]alala]—
NIN[INININININININININININ
NINININININININDININININ

PUMP SUPPLY

I N O O R P O R AT = D

A

EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation 34
EBARA Www.pumpsebara.com rev. 11/23

- (847) 841-7867 PumpSupplylnc.com MN - (651) 758-7867




MN - (651) 758-7867

Distributed by Pump Supply Inc

IL - (847) 841-7867
EVMSUG
SECTIONAL VIEW
EVMSUG32

Stainless Steel Vertical Multistage Pump

q
a
a
N

%

«v&.\,mmdz’«‘.'dvu|d
A s

o X V‘Zu%dﬁl'\«»" /
N Y

TEMIOSH A LNA, XLV,

DRI AL |I|_,|v...‘_\

AN\ X

»" 7 A
Vo ,4&’1 \h“i?""/"&’l

2\

AN,

]I
TR

V‘.!.I.....\.\

L7

/AR ATAN

L

\

d
)/ A\ AN

\
Y
)

\

[92]
0

—
G\
N

43-5
120-9

S

/N

N0 LN G

oy

NV

AN

A N
Vo

N

W

A

Y
&S

44-2

T

52-2
137-2
135-5

120-12

=)

A

35
rev.11/23

MN - (651) 758-7867

c
o e
= o
© O
o) O
g £
o —
o g
[7) S
© a
0 =
g §
€E &
< c
@3
(4]
£ 3
&
< £
[« =]
AD..
BW
s
w =

% ERARA
- (847) 841-7867



IL - (847) 841-7867

Distributed by Pump Supply Inc

MN - (651) 758-7867

EVMSUG

Stainless Steel Vertical Multistage Pump

SECTIONAL VIEW PART REFERENCE

EVMSUG32

N° PART NAME M;/"::J‘;L DIME[[:::]ONS STANDARD

4 Casing cover EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)

5-2 Intermediate casing EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)

5-3 Intermediate casing with bearing EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)

5-4 Discharge casing EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)

5-5 Top intermediate casing EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)

6 Bottom casing Cast Iron EN GJL-250 EN 1561

7 Outer casing EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)

12 Suction cover EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)

21 Impeller EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)

21-1 Reduced impeller EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)

31 Shaft EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)

32-1 Adjuster key EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)

43-1 Shaft sleeve (mechanical seal) EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)

43-2 Shaft sleeve (intermediate) EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)

43-3 Shaft sleeve (bearing) EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)

43-4 Shaft sleeve (adjustment) EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)

43-5 Shaft sleeve (last stage) EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)

43-6 Shaft sleeve (adjustment) EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)

44-1 Shaft sleeve bearing Tungsten carbide

44-2 Shaft sleeve (bearing) Tungsten carbide

46 Ring (mechanical seal) EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)

47 Ring holder EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)

48 Impeller nut EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) with inox insert

52-1 Sleeve bearing Tungsten carbide

52-2 Bearing sleeve (bottom casing) Tungsten carbide

53 Bush holder EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)

70-2 Ring for bearing sleeve EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)

75 O-Ring (priming plug) FPM/EPDM 012.37x2.62 OR 3050

75-1 O-Ring (drainage plug) FPM/EPDM

81 Bush PTFE

107 Liner ring EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) + PPS

111-1 Mechanical seal See Technical Data

111-3 Mechanical seal seat EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)

111-4 Seal holder EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)

111-5 Mechanical seal cartridge sleeve EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)

115-1 O-Ring (outer casing) FPM/EPDM ©240.66x5.34 OR 6945

115-4 O-Ring (cartridge sleeve) FPM/EPDM 223.39x3.53 OR 4093

115-5 O-Ring (seal flange) FPM/EPDM @44.04x3.53 OR 4175

120-1 Tie rod EN 1.4057 (AISI 431)

120-2 Tie rod (stage) EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)

120-3 Screw (seal flange) A2-70 M5x12 1SO 4762

up to 5 HP| Galvanized steel 8.8 strength class 1ISO 898/1 M6x25 1SO 4762

120-6 Screw (pump coupling) from 7.5 HP to 10 HP| Galvanized steel 8.8 strength class 1SO 898/1 M8x25 1SO 4762

above 15 HP| Galvanized steel 8.8 strength class ISO 898/1 M10x30 1SO 4762

A

—

T

UMP SUPPLY

TE D

[L—

EBARA

- (847) 841-7867

EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation

WWW.pumpsebara.com

PumpSupplylnc.com

36
rev.11/23
MN - (651) 758-7867



IL - (847) 841-7867

EVMSUG

SECTIONAL VIEW PART REFERENCE

Distributed by Pump Supply Inc MN - (651) 758-7867

Stainless Steel Vertical Multistage Pump

EVMSUG32 Cont.
MATERIAL DIMENSIONS
N° PART NAME EVMSUG [mm] STANDARD

120-9 Screw (bottom casing) A2-70 M5x8 ISO 4017
120-12 Screw (shaft) A2-70 M6x16 ISO 4762
128-1 Nut (tie rod) A2-70 M16 1ISO 4032
128-2 Nut (casing tie rod) A2-70 M5 1ISO 4032
128-6 Nut (aluminum coupling) Galvanized steel M6 ISO 4032
130-1 Set screw EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) M6x8 ISO 4026
130-2 Screw for coupling guard A2-70 M5x6 UNI 7687

) up to 5 HP| Carbon Steel @8x42 1ISO 2338
131-1 Pin for shaft

above 7.5 HP Carbon Steel @8X50 ISO 2338
135-1 Washer (tie rod) EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) @16 ISO 7089
135-2 Washer (casing tie rod) EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) @5.1 UNI 1751
135-5 Washer (impeller nut) EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
135-6 Washer (aluminum coupling) up to 5 HP Carbon Steel
137-1 Impeller spacer EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
137-2 Shaft spacer EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
. up to 5 HP| Die cast Aluminum EN AB-AISI11 Cu2 (Fe)
140 Coupling
from 7.5 HP to 40 HP Cast Iron EN GJL250 EN 1561

162 Motor bracket Cast Iron EN GJS 400-15 EN 1563
212 Priming plug EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
212-1 Drainage plug EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
212-2 Venting plug EN 1.4401 (AISI 316)
212-3 Priming plug EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
245 Coupling guard EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
273-1 Washer (drainage plug) EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)

A

A
= PUMP SUPPLY
I N C O P ORATED

EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation
WWW.pumpsebara.com

PumpSupplylnc.com

37
rev.11/23
MN - (651) 758-7867

EBARA

- (847) 841-7867




MN - (651) 758-7867

Distributed by Pump Supply Inc

IL - (847) 841-7867

EVMSUG

Stainless Steel Vertical Multistage Pump

PART QUANTITY FOR MODEL

EVMSUG32

o
Olalafa]a|a|a|afafafafa]oa]oaloaloafafafa]a]o e e e e e B B R e I e B B B B B R S S
o i
Sl=l=[=[=[=1=1=1=1= === (=== = = = = = 1 Al Al A R i i it it Rt Rl A Al A Al A A Rl Bl Rl B
<
Al ~|a]|a]|a]o|o|<|[<|w]o]o|o]~]|~|o|o|o|a]|2 Sl |« [<|=|=|=|==[=[=[=|=|=|=]=1={=[~[~
” 2
Al=l<l<l<l<l=|=l<l=|<l<l<|=l<|=|<|<|~]<]< “|<l=l<l=l=l=|=l=l<|<]<]<|<|=|=|=|<|<]-
© e
< o
I ES B B RS S e B S B e B e R S Y I B R R Olala]a]afofofofofa]o]o]ofofofo]ala]aflofo
0 -
o R R e R e I o e R R B o R o I o I R R e R e R e R A R s B R B B B B Bl B Bl e
[l N e B e i Bl ol o Rt 1 1 I I I R I I I P e e e i e I S S 0 S Y = ) I S I I I
¥ s
Q
= e Rl e e Rl e B e R e R Rl R B R R R R Sl == = = = 2 e o e e e ]
3 hry
L R e I [y [y iy iy iy =10 Bl Bl B B B B B Bl Bl Bl 6 B B B Bl B Bl B
< <
< ©
H—|=|=]|=|=|~~]|~|~|~]|~|~[~|~]|~|~|~|~|~|+~ Rl ||~~~ [=[==|=|=]=|=|=|=]|=|=|=|=|~|—
<
< o
© &
Y B B B B B B R Bl B B B B B B B B R B B m88858444444444444444
~ -
2 by
P2 Rl Bl Bl Bl B Bl Bl Bl Bl B B B Bl Bl Bl B B R B B m44444444444444444444
<~ -
S
i pry
Sl=|=|=[=[=|<l<l<l<[=1=l<|<|=|=|<]|<|~{~|- al=l=l=l<l<l==l<|<=|=|=]|<|<|=]=|<]|<[~|~
< N
@ @
Sl=[=]=[=[=]=|=[==]~=|=|=]=|=|=]|=|~]|=]||~ === === === = = =
< o
4 4
o @
Sl=[—|a]|a]|a]|a|afo|o]| ] |o|w|o|o]|~]~]|wo|o|x SIS AN NI NI NN NINININENS
~ -
- b
PR B B Bl B Bl B Bl Bl B B B Bl B Bl B Bl B B B m44444444444444444444
<~ -
< &
R e Bl e e Bl e e o e e e e e Bl e B R e Sl ||| fofofa]o]o]ofoforfo]ea]o]ofofe
© -
sl=l<l<l<l<=l=|=l<l<|<l<1<|==|=|~|~|~]<]- gl=l= ===l |=|=|=|=|=|=|=|=|=|=]| || <]+
- 0
O IS I VY (RS (S PNY R P) (R PNY I DY S P I Y B P N Sle|||=|=|=|<l<]<]<|<|=|=|=[<|<]<|<]|<]|-
& bt
— o b
Sl=|=]=[=[a]=|o|a|<|e=]e]|<|c|o|~]|ec|o|[~|a]2 L R R e e I o I I I I I Y I I I I R B I
] I R R R e R o o e R R e I I R e R S ) Ola|o|o|a|ofafafalo]o]o]o]ofofafa]o]o]o]o o=« =|=|=|=| =] =]~ | =]+
pa S
© ©
w1 =|~|<|~]<]- e e o R I R I I I I I I I I I I B ) B B[] efo o] arfe]aafe]a]afo]e
hi @
of<|<|<|<|=|=|=l<|<|<|<]<|=|=|=|<|<|~]<]- Sl =l=|<l<]<]<l<|=|=|=[<|<]<|<]|<]|- df |||l =|=| ||~
= S
«? Q¥
Ll [=]~ |||~ |=|=|<|=|=|=]=|=|=]~]|+ 3] S R e I IR I O R I I I I R O I I
P = g
pa &
=z
Il=l=[=[==|=|=|=1===|= === -] |-]|-]- Zlel=l=[=l<l==|=|=|=[=[=[<]<|=]=|= ||| &l <l<|<|<|<|<|<|<]|<|<|<]|<|<|<]|<|<]|+
pa S
© ~ - o~
A=<~~~ |=|=[<|<<]|<|==|=|=|~|~]|<]- Sle|-|a|afafo|o]+|<[o]o|o]|o|~|[~]e]|e|o|a|e ] [ ) ) -
& e I
o
M//111112233445566778 b e I I I B B I G B R ) B R I N B G I 1251 R R S I R I R R S I I I I ) I I
5 o
<l =|<|<l=|<|=|=l=l=|<l<]<|=<|=|<|~|~]|<]~ Y e e e e R B B B B o B o8 o S B B B e Slo|a|afafafala]afafa|a]a]ofa]oa]a]o
© h
siollzlde ol el 12 2 o2 S ol e M E RN AERNREENEE N NN RRNE
SR bt b R R R Bl Bl A BA B B R A B B A B A A D o bt Dot BT R B B e e A A B B B A B B R A B SR bt bt R R R Bl Bl A B B A B B B B B B
RN A R R I M M A A A I I BRI D P N R R R R B I M B A R A T T R PR Y ol P R R R I R B M M R R B B I I IR
2 |S|S|3(3(S[S| S8 |2 23|33 |22 2|22 g (3322238322223 |3]| 32 2 |33 (32|22 |2]3|3|3]| 2222282
MGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGG MGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGG MGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGG
20212212121 21212(21212121212(2121212]2 202122122 1212121212(2121212]1212(21212 2021212122121 21212(212(2]121212(2
o |2|2|2|2|2|2|2|2|2|2|2|2|2|2|2|2|2|2|2|2 o (2|2|2|2|2|2|2|2|2|2(2|2|2|2|2|2|2|2|2|2 o |2|2|2(2|2|2|2|2|2|2|2|2|2|2|2|2|2
£ |Z|2|2|2(2[2|2|2]|2|2|2|2|2(2[2|2]|2]|2|2|2 EEHEEEHEEHEEEHEHEEEHEEHEEEEE £ [Z[2[2|12]|2|2[2|2]|2|2[2]| 212|222
B A A A A A A A R AR A A A A A A P AR A A AR A A A A A R A A A A A A RN P P P P P P D e ) B ) D
[s W NTTQ VY NUUR GUTQ GUTR GUUQ yUUY yUUY RUUQ gUUY GUp yriQ yriy griy Qv guiy yeiy yriy yriy yei) [sW TR GUQ NTUR NUTY QUTQ GUTR Giy yri} griy gri} guiy iy yriy yri} yrvy griy yeiy iy yevy yr) [s N RTTQ RUUQR NUTR GUUQ GTQ yUUQ NUUY yUTY GUUR GUUQ T} yUAY yUA} yUUQ GUUR GUY y11)

38
rev.11/23

MN - (651) 758-7867

PumpSupplylnc.com

EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation

WWw.pumpsebara.com

% ERARA
- (847) 841-7867



MN - (651) 758-7867

Distributed by Pump Supply Inc

IL - (847) 841-7867

EVMSUG

Stainless Steel Vertical Multistage Pump

SECTIONAL VIEW - WITHOUT BEARINGS (Below 50HP models)

EVMSUG45

ﬁn.v4
o
N -
-~ -

120-3

1111

\y,/

0

q R
& &
- =
N N

//

> AN D

/4 AN NNNNNN
N
S — ‘ @<

ND =N\ ) / 1 \

‘\l

( ‘
. CACK
X

, N FE S,

-

')
N~

SR

/4

_ A
D T LN

AY
SP=Co=

> =V IR
\ X 7

\\J..! L /’
W NN

Y/ o Y [

e Y

\,W\‘\\\\u/ww‘\h\/%»‘\\\\u/'uﬂﬁ
) S————————

—_—y =

R

\ ANITTH A dyim‘\,.f
\Z V. AW/AWw)

/ [/
- \ l\ RAAS~S<< Ky
NS~ < 4 rN‘./‘\%« ’?“0
= e o A A \\\%
&

%
AR AL NS
%«ﬁ%m; Voo

wr»‘é«.

Y/, , >
R Y\
AN

N B — 2Ny .

o
21
N
1|

§

K
s
i
. [l
\ﬁq’

4

7,
A
QL

/L | 7

»&NN//V////
; _—

»

- 431

115-1

43-5
120-9
44-2
52-2
137-2
135-5
120-12

i
i

P P LY

LI

=)

L

A

LM P

39
rev.11/23

MN - (651) 758-7867

PumpSupplylnc.com

EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation

WWW.pumpsebara.com

% ERARA
- (847) 841-7867



MN - (651) 758-7867

70-1

Stainless Steel Vertical Multistage Pump

Distributed by Pump Supply Inc

IL - (847) 841-7867

EVMSUG

SECTIONAL VIEW - WITH BEARINGS (50HP, 60HP models)

EVMSUG45

75
212

\,\l\ SerwrrsOlng =
4 N~ — «— -~
NN -~

V. S
/ .
A [ |
P S\ -+ 7 [ 117 /
\ / / J ] 7 = 7

<A\ L
& AN >

274-2
150
120-7
135-4
39-1
135-3
120-5
120-6
120-2
70-2
135-2
128-2
75-1
2731
2121

\ed
\

\Mw ”wl/ N\ N4 \Vat N é =R\

/ - ™ 17 =7/ \\\\\“\NC\AV/ S S Jo= o o= 1> 8 IA;’“

AN 7 P R AR R R R R ARV AT N

il , (@R
I\ R

I Y7 AL, /]
\oV4 ....l\\\wﬂhﬁv B Wl [ERGlRy NS 14
_ﬁlﬂr/lsi.ﬂ, ,, N
XEZZZLL 0 4~ o & R TR TR =% TR A.Vw'/ Y
A\ <. =7 A 7 h % / / 7 A\ 7 \
‘ /(A‘\._ Puh.vw\ ,\ A D ASDECASHE ASDE A A ﬁ&\,oﬁ,m&-» Z\\

<7 AN, idﬂr‘ \‘.m'

Y

=/
|

\ 7)) ummn\
VY SN
LN
AN

. N
/wf(f//

56

TY T N 6 T Y N T T Y ©
<~ 0O O o ¥ 9O o © O © W b N 2o
0 I v o »® A O O - N N ™ F o=
- < < - - - - - -

=
‘A‘A«\q‘,whllq
A
Ve =iEB%
E—
N
0
AR N
N8 0 2 g g Ygs
o) T o
<~ ¥ v © BHQ

40
rev.11/23

MN - (651) 758-7867

PPLY

i
|

3 LY

=1

PumpSupplylnc.com

LM P

=)

EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation

WWW.pumpsebara.com

% ERARA
- (847) 841-7867



IL - (847) 841-7867

Distributed by Pump Supply Inc

MN - (651) 758-7867

EVMSUG

Stainless Steel Vertical Multistage Pump

SECTIONAL VIEW PART REFERENCE

EVMSUG45

MATERIAL DIMENSIONS
N° PART NAME EVMSUG (mmi STANDARD
4 Casing cover EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
5-2 Intermediate casing EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
5-3 Intermediate casing with bearing EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
5-4 Discharge casing EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
5-5 Top intermediate casing EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
6 Botiom casing Cast Iron EN GJL-250 EN 1561
Cast Iron EN GJS 400-15 EN 1563
7 Outer casing EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
12 Suction cover EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
21 Impeller EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
21-1 Reduced impeller EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
31 Shaft EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
32-1 Adjuster key EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
39-1 Coupling key above 50 HP)| Carbon Steel
43-1 Shaft sleeve (mechanical seal) EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
43-2 Shaft sleeve (intermediate) EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
43-3 Shaft sleeve (bearing) EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
43-4 Shaft sleeve (adjustment) EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
43-5 Shaft sleeve (last stage) EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
43-6 Shaft sleeve (adjustment) EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
44-1 Shaft sleeve bearing Tungsten carbide
44-2 Shaft sleeve (bearing) Tungsten carbide
46 Ring (mechanical seal) EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
47 Ring holder EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
48 Impeller nut EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) with inox insert
51 Motor adapter above 50 HP)| Cast Iron EN GJL250 EN 1561
52-1 Sleeve bearing Tungsten carbide
52-2 Bearing sleeve (bottom casing) Tungsten carbide
53 Bush holder EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
56 Ball bearing above 50 HP)| Steel
70-1 Ring for ball bearing above 50 HP EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
70-2 Ring for bearing sleeve EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
75 O-Ring (priming plug) FPM/EPDM 212.37x2.62 OR 3050
75-1 O-Ring (drainage plug) FPM/EPDM
81 Bush PTFE
107 Liner ring EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) + PPS
111-1 Mechanical seal See Technical Data
111-3 Mechanical seal flange EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
111-4 Seal holder EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
111-5 Mechanical seal cartridge sleeve EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
115-1 O-Ring (outer casing) FPM/EPDM @240.66x5.34 OR 6945
115-4 O-Ring (cartridge sleeve) FPM/EPDM 23.39x3.53 OR 4093
115-5 O-Ring (seal flange) FPM/EPDM 44.04x3.53 OR 4175
120-1 Tie rod EN 1.4057 (AISI 431)
120-2 Tie rod (stage) EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
120-3 Screw (seal flange) A2-70 M5x12 1SO 4762
120-5 Screw (extension coupling) above 50 HP Galvanized steel 8.8 strength class 1SO 898/1 M10x30 1SO 4017
up to 10 HP Galvanized steel 8.8 strength class 1SO 898/1 M8x25 1SO 4762

120-6 Screw (pump coupling) from 15 HP to 40 HP| Galvanized steel 8.8 strength class 1SO 898/1 M10x30 1SO 4762

above 50 HP Galvanized steel 8.8 strength class 1ISO 898/1 M12x30 1SO 4762

A

T

PUMP SUPPLY

I N CORPORATED

41
rev.11/23
MN - (651) 758-7867

EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation
WWW.pumpsebara.com

PumpSupplylnc.com

EBARA

- (847) 841-7867




IL - (847) 841-7867

Distributed by Pump Supply Inc

MN - (651) 758-7867

EVMSUG

Stainless Steel Vertical Multistage Pump

SECTIONAL VIEW PART REFERENCE

EVMSUGA45 Cont.
MATERIAL DIMENSIONS
N° PART NAME EVNISUG (] STANDARD
120-7 Screw (ball bearing) above 50 HP| Galvanized steel 8.8 strength class ISO 898/1 M6x10 1SO 4017
120-8 Screw (motor adapter) above 50 HP| Galvanized steel 8.8 strength class ISO 898/1 M10x40 1SO 4017
120-9 Screw (bottom casing) A2-70 M5x8 ISO 4017
120-12 Screw (shaft) A2-70 M6x16 1SO 4762
Galvanized steel 8.8 strength class ISO 898/1 1SO 4017
120-13 Screw for motor Galvanized steel 8.8 strength class ISO 898/1 1SO 4017
Galvanized steel 8.8 strength class ISO 898/1 1SO 4014
128-1 Nut (tie rod) A2-70 UNI 7323 with M16 1SO 4032
128-2 Nut (casing tie rod) A2-70 M5 1SO 4032
1283 Nut (motor) Galvanized steel 1SO 4032
Galvanized steel 1SO 4032
130-1 Set screw EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) M6x8 1SO 4026
130-2 Screw for coupling guard A2-70 M5x6 UNI 7687
130-4 Set screw (pump coupling) above 50 HP Galvanized steel M10x10 1SO 4026
1311 Pin for shaft Carbon Steel @8X50 1SO 2338
1351 Washer (tie rod) EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) @16 1SO 7089
135-2 Washer (casing tie rod) EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) @5.1 UNI 1751
135-3 Washer (extension coupling) above 50 HP Galvanized steel @10.2 UNI 1751
1354 Washer (ball bearing) above 50 HP Plated carbon steel @6.1 UNI 1751
135-5 Washer (impeller nut) EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
137-1 Impeller spacer EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
137-2 Shaft spacer EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
140 Coupling up to 40 HP Cast Iron EN GJL250 EN 1561
140-1 Extension coupling above 50 HP| Carbon Steel
140-2 Coupling above 50 HP Carbon Steel
150 Spacer (snap ring) above 50 HP Carbon Steel
162 Motor bracket up to 40 HP Cast Iron EN GJS 400-15 EN 1563
212 Priming plug EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
212-1 Drainage plug EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
212-2 Venting plug EN 1.4401 (AISI 316)
212-3 Priming plug EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
245 Coupling guard EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
273-1 Washer (drainage plug) EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
274-2 C-type snap ring (coupling) above 50 HP| Carbon Steel TC80 @75 UNI 7435

PUMP SUPPLY

I N B

~j — ~
! i

ir d)

Lo
=

Al

<

T

O

EBARA

- (847) 841-7867

EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation
WWW.pumpsebara.com

PumpSupplylnc.com

42
rev.11/23
MN - (651) 758-7867



MN - (651) 758-7867

Distributed by Pump Supply Inc

IL - (847) 841-7867

EVMSUG

Stainless Steel Vertical Multistage Pump

PART QUANTITY FOR MODEL

EVMSUG45

53

130-1

522

128-3

52-1

128-2

51

48

47

46

120-9 | 120-12| 120-13] 128-1

274-2

44-2

120-8

2731

44-1

245

43-6

120-6 | 120-7

43-5

212-2| 212-3

43-4

120-3 | 120-5

2121

43-3

120-2

212

43-2

120-1

162

431

150

391

115-4 | 115-5

140-2

32-1

115-1

140-1

31

111-5

140

211

111-4

137-2

21

111-3

137-1

12

111

135-5

107

1354

81

135-3

55

75-1

1352

54

75

135-1

5-3

70-2

131-1

52

70-1

130-4

56

130-2

Pump Model

EVMSUG45-1-1
EVMSUG45-1

EVMSUG45-2-2

EVMSUG45-2-1
EVMSUG45-2

EVMSUG45-3-2

EVMSUG45-3-1

EVMSUG45-3

EVMSUG45-4-2
EVMSUG45-4-1
EVMSUG45-4

EVMSUG45-5-2

EVMSUG45-5-1

EVMSUG45-5

EVMSUG45-6-2

EVMSUG45-6-1
EVMSUG45-6

EVMSUG45-7-2

EVMSUG45-7-1
EVMSUG45-7

Pump Model

EVMSUG45-1-1
EVMSUG45-1

EVMSUG45-2-2

EVMSUG45-2-1
EVMSUG45-2

EVMSUG45-3-2

EVMSUG45-3-1

EVMSUG45-3

EVMSUG45-4-2

EVMSUG45-4-1
EVMSUG45-4

EVMSUG45-5-2

EVMSUG45-5-1
EVMSUG45-5

EVMSUG45-6-2

EVMSUG45-6-1
EVMSUG45-6

EVMSUG45-7-2

EVMSUG45-7-1
EVMSUG45-7

Pump Model

EVMSUG45-1-1
EVMSUG45-1

EVMSUG45-2-2

EVMSUG45-2-1
EVMSUG45-2

EVMSUG45-3-2

EVMSUG45-3-1
EVMSUG45-3

EVMSUG45-4-2

EVMSUG45-4-1
EVMSUG45-4
EVMSUG45-5-2
EVMSUG45-5-1
EVMSUG45-5
EVMSUG45-6-2

EVMSUG45-6-1

EVMSUG45-6

EVMSUG45-7-2

EVMSUG45-7-1
EVMSUG45-7

43
rev.11/23

MN - (651) 758-7867

PumpSupplylnc.com

EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation

WWw.pumpsebara.com

% ERARA
- (847) 841-7867



Xe=—\

NION)

MN - (651) 758-7867

@
S
S
N

111-4
120-3

1111
111-5

Stainless Steel Vertical Multistage Pump

A&.A VA a»{ , G !& y YA
=30 "

\Yg
£
Wy m— wm/@l\}'ln =

CONNNN
¢ AA >
\Mr"dwvm‘\s AN

N_ 7

D 7S .\NJ|IW4.4&

Y Y R

WY/ | O
I NIDT SIS WY W/ﬂ////«m

Distributed by Pump Supply Inc

- - g
\ R =) - 3 N
T ——~— v\)\%V\A Aﬂ»\ A,.Nx'ﬁﬂw/:ll
AN I i s /r-um\&,—‘\o?/
. 4\ Ay TTNOS O IR LS T TN

AL
A

e

0

- 4341
- 1151

IL - (847) 841-7867

EVMSUG

212-2
212-3

SECTIONAL VIEW - WITHOUT BEARINGS (Below 50HP models)

EVMSUG64

] _A
/‘

SRAR

'aml DAY
I ek
AR

44
rev.11/23

SIRY

Ny ——

MN - (651) 758-7867

]
-

PPLY

| |

sSu

PumpSupplylnc.com

L) M P

(=)

L

/ffflf

N/
=

EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation

WWW.pumpsebara.com

A

/]

Z

LRI

IS o N
h A
Y o

[32] L32)
N
N N —

% ERARA
- (847) 841-7867



MN - (651) 758-7867

Distributed by Pump Supply Inc

Stainless Steel Vertical Multistage Pump

70-1

o
<
NS
(N

150

120-7

135-4

39-1

135-3

120-5

QO W <

N+ =«

- - - ~

i ST N
©

43-3
44-1

52-1

43-4

217211

:

%

P

\‘I&.‘&4ﬁ%%\~“}‘

INY A ; AV y/mmm—

.'/lv\« \%
17

70-2

135-2
128-2

[/
/

/

_/

_

|
S99

/

—7 L—7/{

T

/N

. S

QY.
vw\\.\wwiz
4

\ /X
7

\a¥

N7 2 i
RV

\V

\

S

5-1
2731
2121

U
Ny

i
i

P P LY

=

LM P

=)

L

< [

45
rev.11/23

MN - (651) 758-7867

EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation
PumpSupplylnc.com

WWW.pumpsebara.com

IL - (847) 841-7867

EVMSUG

SECTIONAL VIEW - WITH BEARINGS (50HP, 60HP models)

EVMSUG64

56

> ?.ﬁ."!i“‘gOQ
: > NG A
2 ) TR AR
\\\./..W D .'|1§ \\\ JQ\»// SN q\»ﬁm/@vfzx q\»ﬁu//ﬁﬂwﬁm/@ .//vl.%w%..
\§§§M¥ﬁﬁ§R@@%ﬁﬁﬁﬁiﬂﬁ?f‘A@
N sy ) ————=S—— —) N -
= K/ Aﬁﬂ.ﬁf/ﬂwﬂ“@&ﬁsﬂ%%k«”@lﬁﬂ@lonﬂ@l»ﬂ«\ﬁﬂ@lvnﬂ@t\nﬂ@ﬂ i Y
N\ AN 7 ,cxoqu_: /}rlr)rl u}rl 2 rlr)rl SZ)
SARET > ﬁnx.‘,ow\\ SO\ S\ S\ S\ S B R
,@ “\ S o e ,7-7» »‘,,'lv»t,'lyr »‘,,'lv»‘,’lyr ,,rly' »\
\ PN ‘LW#“M‘ & ?v\lw A A«-m. \y\nb A A%P-. ASUINASTH y\\h 1)) X 3
\ . Vo SNw o2 —=2—)C¢g R
\ L Ll ] ] \ = =
T A
//@ £ \ 3/ A ]
Sy st/ =
\ 7)) w-\
TN T ¥ NI A CV\» N
EEEREEE 5% e @%%WG
Fael o //A
e’ (A NANNNN

N @
['e]

S

N N

435
120-9
44-2
52-2
137-2
135-5
120-12

% ERARA
- (847) 841-7867



IL - (847) 841-7867

Distributed by Pump Supply Inc

MN - (651) 758-7867

EVMSUG

Stainless Steel Vertical Multistage Pump

SECTIONAL VIEW PART REFERENCE

EVMSUG64

MATERIAL DIMENSIONS
N° PART NAME EVMSG mm] STANDARD
4 Casing cover EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
5-2 Intermediate casing EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
5-3 Intermediate casing with bearing EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
5-4 Discharge casing EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
5-5 Top intermediate casing EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
5 Bottom casing Cast Iron EN GJL-250 EN 1561
Cast Iron EN GJS 400-15 EN 1563
7 Outer casing EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
12 Suction cover EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
21 Impeller EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
21-1 Reduced impeller EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
31 Shaft EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
32-1 Adjuster key EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
39-1 Coupling key above 50 hp Carbon Steel
43-1 Shaft sleeve (mechanical seal) EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
43-2 Shaft sleeve (intermediate) EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
43-3 Shaft sleeve (bearing) EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
43-4 Shaft sleeve (adjustment) EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
43-5 Shaft sleeve (last stage) EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
43-6 Shaft sleeve (adjustment) EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
44-1 Shaft sleeve bearing Tungsten carbide
44-2 Shaft sleeve (bearing) Tungsten carbide
46 Ring (mechanical seal) EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
47 Ring holder EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
48 Impeller nut EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) with inox insert
51 Motor adapter above 50 hp Cast Iron EN GJL250 EN 1561
52-1 Sleeve bearing Tungsten carbide
52-2 Bearing sleeve (bottom casing) Tungsten carbide
53 Bush holder EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
56 Ball bearing above 50 hp Steel
70-1 Ring for ball bearing above 50 hp EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
70-2 Ring for bearing sleeve EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
75 O-Ring (priming plug) FPM/EPDM 312.37x2.62 OR 3050
75-1 O-Ring (drainage plug) FPM/EPDM
81 Bush PTFE
107 Liner ring EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) + PPS
111-1 Mechanical seal See Technical Data
111-3 Mechanical seal seat EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
111-4 Seal holder EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
111-5 Mechanical seal cartridge sleeve EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
115-1 O-Ring (outer casing) FPM/EPDM @240.66x5.34 OR 6945
115-4 O-Ring (cartridge sleeve) FPM/EPDM 223.39x3.53 OR 4093
115-5 O-Ring (seal flange) FPM/EPDM @44.04x3.53 OR 4175
120-1 Tie rod EN 1.4057 (AISI 431)
120-2 Tie rod (stage) EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
120-3 Screw (seal flange) A2-70 M5x12 1SO 4762
120-5 Screw (extension coupling) above 50 hp Galvanized steel 8.8 strength class ISO 898/1 M10x30 1SO 4017
up to 10 HP} Galvanized steel 8.8 strength class ISO 898/1 M8x25 1ISO 4762
120-6 Screw (pump coupling) from 15 HP to 40 HP| Galvanized steel 8.8 strength class ISO 898/1 M10x30 1SO 4762
above 50 hp Galvanized steel 8.8 strength class ISO 898/1 M12x30 1SO 4762

A

>
o
Py
?

]

0O R A

s D

—

EBARA

- (847) 841-7867

EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation
WWW.pumpsebara.com

PumpSupplylnc.com

MN - (651) 758-7867

46
rev.11/23



IL - (847) 841-7867

EVMSUG

SECTIONAL VIEW PART REFERENCE

Distributed by Pump Supply Inc MN - (651) 758-7867

Stainless Steel Vertical Multistage Pump

EVMSUG64 Cont.
MATERIAL DIMENSIONS
N° PART NAME EVNISG o] STANDARD

120-7 Screw (ball bearing) above 50 hp Galvanized steel 8.8 strength class 1SO 898/1 M6x10 1ISO 4017
120-8 Screw (motor adapter) above 50 hp Galvanized steel 8.8 strength class ISO 898/1 M10x40 1SO 4017
120-9 Screw (bottom casing) A2-70 M5x8 1SO 4017
120-12 Screw (shaft) A2-70 M6x16 ISO 4762

Galvanized steel 8.8 strength class ISO 898/1 M12x45
120-13 Screw for motor Galvanized steel 8.8 strength class ISO 898/1 M16x50

Galvanized steel 8.8 strength class ISO 898/1 M16x60
128-1 Nut (tie rod) A2-70 M16 1SO 4032
128-2 Nut (casing tie rod) A2-70 M5 ISO 4032
1283 Nut (motor Galvanized steel M12

Galvanized steel M16

130-1 Set screw EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) M6x8 1ISO 4026
130-2 Screw for coupling guard A2-70 M5x6 UNI 7687
130-4 Set screw (pump coupling) above 50 hp Galvanized steel M10x10 ISO 4026
13141 Pin for shaft Carbon Steel @8X50 ISO 2338
135-1 Washer (tie rod) EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) 216 ISO 7089
135-2 Washer (casing tie rod) EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) 5.1 UNI1751
135-3 Washer (extension coupling) above 50 hp Galvanized steel 210.2 UNI 1751
135-4 Washer (ball bearing) above 50 hp Plated carbon steel 6.1 UNI 1751
135-5 Washer (impeller nut) EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
137-1 Impeller spacer EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
137-2 Shaft spacer EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
140 Coupling up to 40HP Cast Iron EN GJL250 EN 1561
140-1 Extension coupling above 50 hp Carbon Steel
140-2 Coupling above 50 hp Carbon Steel
150 Spacer (snap ring) above 50 hp Carbon Steel
162 Motor bracket up to 40HP Cast Iron EN GJS 400-15 EN 1563
212 Priming plug EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
212-1 Drainage plug EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
212-2 Venting plug EN 1.4401 (AISI 316)
212-3 Priming plug EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
245 Coupling guard EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
2731 Washer (drainage plug) EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
274-2 C-type snap ring (coupling) above 50 hp Carbon Steel TC80 a75 UNI 7435

A

N B

O R P O R A

PUMP SUPPLY

T

b.

—

EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation
WWW.pumpsebara.com

EBARA

- (847) 841-7867

PumpSupplylnc.com

47
rev.11/23
MN - (651) 758-7867



MN - (651) 758-7867

Distributed by Pump Supply Inc

IL - (847) 841-7867

EVMSUG

Stainless Steel Vertical Multistage Pump

PART QUANTITY FOR MODEL

EVMSUG64

53

130-1

52-2

52-1

128-3

128-2

51

48

47

128-1

46

120-9  120-12  120-13

442

44-1

433 | 434 435 436

43-2

212-2 | 212-3 | 245 | 273-1|274-2

212 | 2121

162

43-1

150

31 3241 391

211

115-4  115-5 1201 120-2 120-3 120-5 120-6 | 120-7 120-8

140-2

1401

140

1372

21

12

111-3 1114 111-5 1151

11141

107

81

5-5

5-4

751

135-2 | 135-3| 135-4 | 135-5 | 137-1

75

135-1

5-3

52

70-2

70-1

56

130-2 ] 130-4 | 131-1

Pump Model

EVMSUG64-1-1
EVMSUG64-1

EVMSUG64-2-2

EVMSUG64-2-1
EVMSUG64-2

EVMSUG64-3-2

EVMSUG64-3-1
EVMSUG64-3

EVMSUG64-4-2

EVMSUG64-4-1
EVMSUG64-4

EVMSUG64-5-2

EVMSUG64-5-1
EVMSUG64-5

Pump Type

EVMSUG64-1-1
EVMSUG64-1

EVMSUG64-2-2

EVMSUG64-2-1
EVMSUG64-2

EVMSUG64-3-2

EVMSUG64-3-1
EVMSUG64-3

EVMSUG64-4-2

EVMSUG64-4-1
EVMSUG64-4

EVMSUG64-5-2

EVMSUG64-5-1
EVMSUG64-5

Pump Type

EVMSUG64-1-1
EVMSUG64-1

EVMSUG64-2-2
EVMSUG64-2-1
EVMSUG64-2
EVMSUG64-3-2
EVMSUG64-3-1
EVMSUG64-3

EVMSUG64-4-2

EVMSUG64-4-1
EVMSUG64-4

EVMSUG64-5-2

EVMSUG64-5-1
EVMSUG64-5

48
rev.11/23

MN - (651) 758-7867

PumpSupplylnc.com

EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation

WWW.pumpsebara.com

% ERARA
- (847) 841-7867



MN - (651) 758-7867

Distributed by Pump Supply Inc

IL - (847) 841-7867

EVMSUG

Stainless Steel Vertical Multistage Pump

SECTIONAL VIEW - WITHOUT BEARINGS (Below 50HP models)

EVMSUG90

Q

&

S

1N
|

21/2+1

— 435

N

LA

=N
.IW/

273

‘

777

L

LY

T s

2777

N/

v
IR

—

‘=

&é

A\

R

U PPLY

¥
-

PUMP

A

o o™
< o
>
<l

~

O

0

~

0

LN

~

=

[Tp]

©

1

2

=

[ e
o e
= o
T O
o) (®]
s £
o —
o g
(7/] >
© (7]
0 =
g &
] a
< ¢
@3
«©
£ 3
%
< £
e 3
< =
m =
w s

% ERARA
- (847) 841-7867



IL-(847) 841-7867 Distributed by Pump Supply Inc MN - (651) 758-7867

EVMSUG Stainless Steel Vertical Multistage Pump
SECTIONAL VIEW - WITH BEARINGS (50HP, 60HP models)
EVMSUG90
- 51
i
e
- 75
-8
-
— 43-5
— 120-9
— 44-2
— 52-2
— 137-2
— 135-5
—120-12
=\ PUMP SUPPLY
I N T 0O R PO RATE D
EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation 50
EBARA WWW.pumpsebara.com rev.11/23

- (847) 841-7867 PumpSupplylnc.com MN - (651) 758-7867



IL - (847) 841-7867

Distributed by Pump Supply Inc MN - (651) 758-7867

EVMSUG

Stainless Steel Vertical Multistage Pump

SECTIONAL VIEW PART REFERENCE

EVMSUG90

MATERIAL DIMENSIONS
N° PART NAME EVMSUG mmi STANDARD
4 Casing cover EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
5-2 Intermediate casing EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
5-3 Intermediate casing with bearing EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
5-4 Discharge casing EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
5-5 Top intermediate casing EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
6 Bottom casing Cast Iron EN GJL-250 EN 1561
Cast Iron EN GJS 400-15 EN 1563

7 Outer casing EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
12 Suction cover EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
21 Impeller EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
21-1 Reduced impeller EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
31 Shaft EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
32-1 Adjuster key EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
39-1 Coupling key above 50 HP Carbon Steel
43-1 Shaft sleeve (mechanical seal) EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
43-2 Shaft sleeve (intermediate) EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
43-3 Shaft sleeve (bearing) EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
43-4 Shaft sleeve (adjustment) EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
43-5 Shaft sleeve (last stage) EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
43-6 Shaft sleeve (adjustment) EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
44-1 Shaft sleeve bearing Tungsten carbide
44-2 Shaft sleeve (bearing) Tungsten carbide
46 Ring (mechanical seal) EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
47 Ring holder EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
48 Impeller nut EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) with inox insert
51 Motor adapter above 50 HP Cast Iron EN GJL250 EN 1561
52-1 Sleeve bearing Tungsten carbide
52-2 Bearing sleeve (bottom casing) Tungsten carbide
53 Bush holder EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
56 Ball bearing above 50 HP Steel
70-1 Ring for ball bearing above 50 HP EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
70-2 Ring for bearing sleeve EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
75 O-Ring (priming plug) FPM/EPDM @12.37x2.62 OR 3050
75-1 O-Ring (drainage plug) FPM/EPDM
81 Bush PTFE
107 Liner ring EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) + PPS
1111 Mechanical seal See Technical Data
111-3 Mechanical seal seat EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
111-4 Seal holder EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
111-5 Mechanical seal cartridge sleeve EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
115-1 O-Ring (outer casing) FPM/EPDM 2240.66x5.34 OR 6945
115-4 O-Ring (cartridge sleeve) FPM/EPDM ©23.39x3.53 OR 4093
115-5 O-Ring (seal flange) FPM/EPDM @44.04x3.53 OR 4175
120-1 Tie rod EN 1.4057 (AISI 431)
120-2 Tie rod (stage) EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
120-3 Screw (seal flange) A2-70 M5x12 1SO 4762
120-5 Screw (extension coupling) above 50 HP Galvanized steel 8.8 strength class 1ISO 898/1 M10x30 1SO 4017

. up to 40 HP Galvanized steel 8.8 strength class ISO 898/1 M10x30 1ISO 4762
120-6 Screw (pump coupling)

above 50 HP Galvanized steel 8.8 strength class ISO 898/1 M12x30 I1SO 4762

A

PUMP SUPPLY

Z
3

o

NP DO R A

= D

—

EBARA

- (847) 841-7867

EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation
WWW.pumpsebara.com

PumpSupplylnc.com

MN - (651) 758-7867

51
rev.11/23



IL - (847) 841-7867

Distributed by Pump Supply Inc

MN - (651) 758-7867

EVMSUG

Stainless Steel Vertical Multistage Pump

SECTIONAL VIEW PART REFERENCE

EVMSUG90 Cont.
MATERIAL DIMENSIONS
N° PART NAME EVMSUG ] STANDARD

120-7 Screw (ball bearing) above 50 HP Galvanized steel 8.8 strength class 1SO 898/1 M6x10 1SO 4017
120-8 Screw (motor adapter) above 50 HP Galvanized steel 8.8 strength class ISO 898/1 M10x40 1SO 4017
120-9 Screw (bottom casing) A2-70 M5x8 1SO 4017
12012 |Screw (shaft) A2-70 M6x16 1S0 4762
120-13 Serew for mofor Galvanized steel 8.8 strength class 1SO 898/1 1SO 4017

Galvanized steel 8.8 strength class 1SO 898/1 1SO 4014
128-1 Nut (tie rod) A2-70 M16 1SO 4032
128-2 Nut (casing tie rod) A2-70 M5 1SO 4032
128-3 Nut (motor) Galvanized steel 1SO 4032
130-1 Set screw EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) M6x8 1SO 4026
130-2 Screw for coupling guard A2-70 M5x6 UNI 7687
130-4 Set screw (pump coupling) above 50 HP| Galvanized steel M10x10 1SO 4026
131-1 Pin for shaft Carbon Steel 28X50 1SO 2338
135-1 Washer (tie rod) EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) 216 1SO 7089
135-2 Washer (casing tie rod) EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) @5.1 UNI 1751
135-3 Washer (extension coupling) above 50 HP| Galvanized steel ©10.2 UNI 1751
135-4 Washer (ball bearing) above 50 HP| Plated carbon steel 6.1 UNI 1751
135-5 Washer (impeller nut) EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
137-1 Impeller spacer EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
137-2 Shaft spacer EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
140 Coupling up to 40 HP| Cast Iron EN GJL250 EN 1561
140-1 Extension coupling above 50 HP| Carbon Steel
140-2 Coupling above 50 HP Carbon Steel
150 Spacer (snap ring) above 50 HP Carbon Steel
162 Motor bracket up to 40 HP) Cast Iron EN GJS 400-15 EN 1563
212 Priming plug EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
2121 Drainage plug EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
2122 Venting plug EN 1.4401 (AISI 316)
212-3 Priming plug EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
245 Coupling guard EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
2731 Washer (drainage plug) EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
274-2 C-type snap ring (coupling) above 50 HP| Carbon Steel TC80 @75 UNI 7435

PUMP SUPPLY

I N B

= | i = M

Al

-

ir d)

D.

T

EBARA

- (847) 841-7867

EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation
WWW.pumpsebara.com

PumpSupplylnc.com

52

rev.11/23
MN - (651) 758-7867



IL-(847) 841-7867 Distributed by Pump Supply Inc MN - (651) 758-7867

EVMSUG Stainless Steel Vertical Multistage Pump

PART QUANTITY FOR MODEL
EVMSUG90

-
Pum p MOdeI 4 5-2 5-3 5-4 5-5 6 7 12 21 21-1 31 32-1 | 39-1 | 43-1 | 43-2 | 43-3 | 434 | 43-5 | 43-6 | 44-1 | 44-2 46 47 48 51 52-1 | 52-2 53
EVMSUG90 1-1/15 HP 1 / / 1 1 1 1 1 / 1 1 1 / 1 1 / / 1 1 / 1 1 1 1 / / 1 1
EVMSUG90 1-0/15 HP 1 / / 1 1 1 1 1 1 / 1 1 / 1 1 / / 1 1 / 1 1 1 1 / / 1 1
EVMSUG90 2-2/25 HP 1 / 1 1 1 1 1 1 / 2 1 1 / 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 / 1 1 2
EVMSUG90 2-1/30 HP 1 / 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 / 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 / 1 1 2
EVMSUG90 2-0/40 HP 1 / 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 / 1 1 / 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 / 1 1 2
EVMSUG90 3-2/40 HP 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 / 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 / 1 1 3
EVMSUG90 3-1/50 HP 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 / 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3
EVMSUG90 3-0/50 HP 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 / 1 / 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3
EVMSUG90 4-2/50 HP 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 / 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 4
Pump Model v

ump ode 56 70-1 | 70-2 75 75-1 81 107 | 111-1| 111-3| 111-4| 111-5| 115-1 | 115-4 | 115-5| 120-1| 120-2 | 120-3 | 120-5 | 120-6 | 120-7 | 120-8 | 120-9 | 120-12 | 120-13 | 128-1 | 128-2 | 128-3 | 130-1
EVMSUG90 1-1/15 HP / / 1 2 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 4 2 4 / 4 / / 4 1 4 4 4 4 3
EVMSUG90 1-0/15 HP / / 1 2 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 4 2 4 / 4 / / 4 1 4 4 4 4 3
EVMSUG90 2-2/25 HP / / 1 2 4 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 4 2 4 / 4 / / 4 1 4 4 4 4 3
EVMSUG90 2-1/30 HP / / 1 2 4 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 4 2 4 / 4 / / 4 1 4 4 4 4 3
EVMSUG90 2-0/40 HP / / 1 2 4 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 4 2 4 / 4 / / 4 1 4 4 4 4 3
EVMSUG90 3-2/40 HP / / 1 2 4 2 3 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 4 2 4 / 4 / / 4 1 4 4 4 4 3
EVMSUG90 3-1/50 HP 1 1 1 2 4 2 3 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 4 2 4 4 2 3 4 4 1 8 4 4 4 3
EVMSUG90 3-0/50 HP 1 1 1 2 4 2 3 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 4 2 4 4 2 3 4 4 1 8 4 4 8 3
EVMSUG90 4-2/60 HP 1 1 1 2 4 3 4 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 4 2 4 4 2 3 4 4 1 8 4 4 8 3
Pump Model il

ump ode 130-2 | 130-4 | 131-1 | 135-1| 135-2 | 135-3 | 135-4 | 135-5 | 137-1| 137-2 | 140 | 140-1| 140-2 | 150 162 | 162-1| 212 | 212-1| 212-2| 212-3| 245 | 273-1| 274-2
EVMSUG90 1-1/15 HP 4 / 1 4 2 / / 1 1 1 2 / / / 1 / 1 4 1 1 2 4 /
EVMSUG90 1-0/15 HP 4 / 1 4 2 / / 1 1 1 2 / / / 1 1 1 4 1 1 2 4 /
EVMSUG90 2-2/25 HP 4 / 1 4 2 / / 1 1 1 2 / / / 1 / 1 4 1 1 2 4 /
EVMSUG90 2-1/30 HP 4 / 1 4 2 / / 1 1 1 2 / / / 1 / 1 4 1 1 2 4 /
EVMSUG90 2-0/40 HP 4 / 1 4 2 / / 1 1 1 2 / / / 1 / 1 4 1 1 2 4 /
EVMSUG90 3-2/40 HP 4 / 1 4 2 / / 1 1 1 2 / / / 1 / 1 4 1 1 2 4 /
EVMSUG90 3-1/50 HP 4 1 1 4 2 4 3 1 1 1 / 1 1 1 1 / 1 4 1 1 2 4 1
EVMSUG90 3-0/50 HP 4 1 1 4 2 4 3 1 1 1 / 1 1 1 1 / 1 4 1 1 2 4 1
EVMSUG90 4-2/60 HP 4 1 1 4 2 4 3 1 1 1 / 1 1 1 1 / 1 4 1 1 2 4 1

= PUMP SUPPLY

EBARA EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation 53

WWW.pumpsebara.com rev.11/23
- (847) 841-7867 PumpSupplylnc.com MN - (651) 758-7867




MN - (651) 758-7867

Distributed by Pump Supply Inc

IL - (847) 841-7867
EVMSU(L)
SECTIONAL VIEW
EVMSU(L)32

Stainless Steel Vertical Multistage Pump

70 NS
([
CE (g

§ \ ﬂ

i SN

265
N
a 8K
o N
[

0

»

<
|

s»/

AL

N

IR
A& P
L»oﬂ//«m«t\\\ s
L2
EON 5>

131-2 —

160 —

U PPLY

(]

S

PUMP

A

54
rev.11/23

MN - (651) 758-7867

[ e
o e
= o
8 o
o) (®]
s £
o —
o g
(7/] >
© (7]
0 o
g &
] a
< ¢
@3
«©
£ 3
%
< £
e 3
< =
m =
w s

% ERARA
- (847) 841-7867



IL - (847) 841-7867

Distributed by Pump Supply Inc

MN - (651) 758-7867

EVMSU(L)

Stainless Steel Vertical Multistage Pump

SECTIONAL VIEW PART REFERENCE

EVMSU(L)32
N° PART NAME MATERIAL DIMENSIONS STANDARD
EVMSU EVMSUL [mm]
4 Casing cover EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) EN 1.4404 (AIS| 316L)
52 Intermediate casing EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
53 Intermediate casing with bearing EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
54 Discharge casing EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
55 Top intermediate casing EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
6 Bottom casing EN 1.4308 (ASTM CF8) EN 1.4408 (ASTM CF8M)
7 Outer casing EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
12 Suction cover EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
21 Impeller EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
211 Reduced impeller EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) EN 1.4404 (AIS| 316L)
31 Shaft EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
32-1 Adjuster key EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
431 Shaft sleeve (mechanical seal) EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
43-2 Shaft sleeve (intermediate) EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
43-3 Shaft sleeve (bearing) EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) EN 1.4404 (AIS| 316L)
43-4 Shaft sleeve (adjustment) EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
43-5 Shaft sleeve (last stage) EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
43-6 Shaft sleeve (adjustment) EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) EN 1.4404 (AIS| 316L)
44-1 Shaft sleeve bearing Tungsten carbide
44-2 Shaft sleeve (bearing) Tungsten carbide
45 Flange holder EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
46 Ring (mechanical seal) EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
47 Ring holder EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
18 Impeler nut EN 1.'43,01 (AISI 304) EN 1.'44,01 (AISI 316)
with inox insert with inox insert
52-1 Sleeve bearing Tungsten carbide
52-2 Sleeve bearing (bottom casing) Tungsten carbide
53 Bush holder EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
70-2 Ring for bearing sleeve EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
75 0-Ring (priming plug) FPM/EPDM @12.37x2.62 OR 3050
751 0-Ring (drainage plug) FPM/EPDM
81 Bush PTFE
107 Liner ring EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) + PPS | EN 1.4404 (AIS| 316L) + PPS
1141 Mechanical seal See Technical Data
111-3 Mechanical seal seat EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) | EN 1.4401 (AISI 316)
11-4 Seal holder EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
111-5 Mechanical seal cartridge sleeve EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
115-1 0-Ring (outer casing) FPM/EPDM FPM/EPDM 2240.66x5.34 OR 6945
115-4 0-Ring (cartridge sleeve) FPM/EPDM FPM/EPDM 223.39x3.53 OR 4093
115-5 O-Ring (seal flange) FPM/EPDM FPM/EPDM 944.04x3.53 OR 4175
120-1 Tie rod EN 1.4057 (AISI 431)
120-2 Tie rod (stage) EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) | EN 1.4401 (AISI 316)
120-3 Screw (seal flange) A2-70 M5x12 1SO 4762

UMP SUPPLY

‘E NCORP

O R AT

—

= D

EBARA

- (847) 841-7867

EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation
WWW.pumpsebara.com

PumpSupplylnc.com

55
rev.11/23
MN - (651) 758-7867



IL - (847) 841-7867

Distributed by Pump Supply Inc

MN - (651) 758-7867

EVMSU(L)

Stainless Steel Vertical Multistage Pump

SECTIONAL VIEW PART REFERENCE

EVMSU(L)32 Cont.
N° PART NAME MATERIAL DIMENSIONS STANDARD
EVMSU EVMSUL [mm]
up to 5 HP Galvanized steel 8.8 strength class ISO 898/1 M6x25 1SO 4762
120-6 Screw (pump coupling) from 7.5 HP to 10 HP Galvanized steel 8.8 strength class ISO 898/1 M8x25 ISO 4762
above 15 HP Galvanized steel 8.8 strength class 1SO 898/1 M10x30 1ISO 4762
120-9 Screw (bottom casing) A2-70 M5x8 ISO 4017
120-12 Screw (shaft) A2-70 M6x16 ISO 4762
Galvanized steel 8.8 strength class 1SO 898/1 1SO 4017
Galvanized steel 8.8 strength class ISO 898/1 1SO 4017
120-13 Screw for motor -
Galvanized steel 8.8 strength class ISO 898/1 1SO 4017
Galvanized steel 8.8 strength class ISO 898/1 1SO 4014
128-1 Nut (tie rod) A2-70 M16 1SO 4032
128-2 Nut (casing tie rod) A2-70 M5 1SO 4032
1283 Nut (motor) Galvanfzed steel 1SO 4032
Galvanized steel 1SO 4032
128-6 Nut (aluminum coupling) Galvanized steel M6 1SO 4032
130-1 Set screw EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) M6x8 1SO 4026
130-2 Screw for coupling guard A2-70 M5x6 UNI 7687
1314 Pin for shat up to 5 HP Carbon Steel @8x42 1SO 2338
above 7.5 HP Carbon Steel @8X50 1SO 2338
131-2 Elastic pin EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) ?6x26 1SO 8752
135-1 Washer (tie rod) EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) @16 1SO 7089
135-2 Washer (casing tie rod) EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) EN 1.4404 (AISI 316) 5.1 UNI1751
135-5 Washer (impeller nut) EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
135-6 Washer (aluminum coupling) upto 5 HP Carbon Steel
137-1 Impeller spacer EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
137-2 Shaft spacer EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
. up to 5 HP Die cast Aluminum EN AB-AISI11 Cu2 (Fe)
140 Coupling
from 7.5 HP to 40 HP Cast Iron EN GJL250 EN 1561
160 Base Cast Iron EN GJL200 EN 1561
162 Motor bracket up to 40 HP Cast Iron EN GJS 400-15 EN 1563
212 Priming plug EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
21241 Drainage plug EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
212-2 Venting plug EN 1.4401 (AISI 316)
212-3 Priming plug EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) | EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
245 Coupling guard EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
2731 Washer (drainage plug) EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) | EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
615 Loose flange Cast Iron EN GJS 500-7 EN 1563

c

O R PO RAT

UMP SUPPLY

'E =

—

= D

EBARA

- (847) 841-7867

EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation
WWW.pumpsebara.com

PumpSupplylnc.com

MN - (651) 758-7867

56
rev.11/23



MN - (651) 758-7867

Distributed by Pump Supply Inc

IL - (847) 841-7867

EVMSU(L)

Stainless Steel Vertical Multistage Pump

PART QUANTITY FOR MODEL

EVMSU(L)32

70-2

135-5

53

1352

52-2

135-1

52-1

131-2

48

131-1

47

130-2

46

130-1

45

128-3

44-2

128-2

4441

128-1

436

43-5

120-12] 120-13

434

1209

43-3

120-6

N°

432

120-3

431

120-2

615

321

120-1

2731

31

115-5

245

211

1154

21

115-1

212-2 | 212-3

12

111-5

2121

111-4

212

111-3

162

5-5

1111

160

5-4

107

140

5-3

81

137-2

5-2

751

137-1

75

1356

Pump Model

EVMSUL32-1-1
EVMSUL32-1

EVMSUL32-2-2

EVMSUL32-2-1
EVMSUL32-2

EVMSUL32-3-2
EVMSUL32-3

EVMSUL32-4-2
EVMSUL32-4

EVMSUL32-5-2
EVMSUL32-5

EVMSUL32-6-2
EVMSUL32-6

EVMSUL32-7-2
EVMSUL32-7

EVMSUL32-8-2
EVMSUL32-8

EVMSUL32-9-2
EVMSUL32-9

EVMSUL32-10

Pump Model

EVMSUL32-1-1
EVMSUL32-1

EVMSUL32-2-2

EVMSUL32-2-1
EVMSUL32-2

EVMSUL32-3-2
EVMSUL32-3

EVMSUL32-4-2
EVMSUL32-4

EVMSUL32-5-2
EVMSUL32-5

EVMSUL32-6-2
EVMSUL32-6

EVMSUL32-7-2
EVMSUL32-7

EVMSUL32-8-2
EVMSUL32-8

EVMSUL32-9-2
EVMSUL32-9

EVMSUL32-10

Pump Model

EVMSUL32-1-1
EVMSUL32-1

EVMSUL32-2-2

EVMSUL32-2-1
EVMSUL32-2

EVMSUL32-3-2
EVMSUL32-3

EVMSUL32-4-2
EVMSUL32-4

EVMSUL32-5-2
EVMSUL32-5

EVMSUL32-6-2
EVMSUL32-6

EVMSUL32-7-2
EVMSUL32-7

EVMSUL32-8-2
EVMSUL32-8

EVMSUL32-9-2
EVMSUL32-9

EVMSUL32-10

57
rev.11/23

MN - (651) 758-7867

PumpSupplylnc.com

EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation

WWw.pumpsebara.com

% ERARA
- (847) 841-7867



IL-(847) 841-7867 Distributed by Pump Supply Inc MN - (651) 758-7867

EVMSU(L) Stainless Steel Vertical Multistage Pump

SECTIONAL VIEW - WITHOUT BEARINGS (Below 50HP models)

EVMSU(L)45
- 212-2
- 212-3
- 75
433 -
Far 441 -
B
PR -
W7 A a4
BA
- 435 \,\“
- 1209 4\ t.‘/.'4 211/5’;'1:
e V/L/. NNz 81 -
- 522 N "4%\\\\ ‘\* O, 7\ 53 -
- 1372 3 .‘\ﬂb"&( \L///
- 1355 %sa P
- 120-12 /"I\':‘&J) & ) -
J » 0 -
2= :
/Jg' 70-2
21241
27341
751
131-2
PUMP SUPPLY
I N T 0O R PO RATE D
EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation o8
EBARA WWW.pumpsebara.com rev.11/23

- (847) 841-7867 PumpSupplylnc.com MN - (651) 758-7867



MN - (651) 758-7867

Distributed by Pump Supply Inc

IL - (847) 841-7867

EVMSU(L)

Stainless Steel Vertical Multistage Pump

SECTIONAL VIEW - WITH BEARINGS (50HP, 60HP models)

EVMSU(L)45

70-1 -

128-3 -

274-2 -

150 -

120-7 -

1354 -

135-3 -

120-5 -

)

120-13 -

- 2122

[
3@ X
O

—tA

ST L7708

@
&
~

I
&

/7

P
[

o

N

e

—

=

o

0

- 436
- 1371

(

T&

{

[N o7 2=z 77 7

137-2
- 1355
120-12

2

U PPLY

59
rev.11/23

MN - (651) 758-7867

[ e
o e
= o
T O
o) (®]
s £
o —
o g
(7/] >
© (7]
0 =
g &
] a
< ¢
@3
«©
£ 3
%
< £
e 3
< =
m =
w s

% ERARA
- (847) 841-7867



IL - (847) 841-7867

Distributed by Pump Supply Inc

MN - (651) 758-7867

EVMSU(L)

Stainless Steel Vertical Multistage Pump

SECTIONAL VIEW PART REFERENCE

EVMSU(L)45

Ne PART NAME MATERIAL DIMENSIONS STANDARD
EVMSUL [mm]
4 Casing cover EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
5-2 Intermediate casing EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
5-3 Intermediate casing with bearing EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
5-4 Discharge casing EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
5-5 Top intermediate casing EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
6 Bottom casing EN 1.4408 (ASTM CF8M)
7 Outer casing EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
12 Suction cover EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
21 Impeller EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
211 Reduced impeller EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L
31 Shaft EN 1.4462 ((AISI 329A;
32-1 Adjuster key EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
39-1 Coupling key above 50 HP Carbon Steel
43-1 Shaft sleeve (mechanical seal) EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
43-2 Shaft sleeve (intermediate) EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
43-3 Shaft sleeve (bearing) EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
43-4 Shaft sleeve (adjustment) EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
43-5 Shaft sleeve (last stage) EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
43-6 Shaft sleeve (adjustment) EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
44-1 Shaft sleeve bearing Tungsten carbide
44-2 Shaft sleeve (bearing) Tungsten carbide
45 Flange holder EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
46 Ring (mechanical seal) EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
47 Ring holder EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
48 Impeller nut EN 1.'4491 (AIS| 316)
with inox insert
51 Motor adapter above 50 HP Cast Iron EN GJL250 EN 1561
52-1 Sleeve bearing Tungsten carbide
52-2 Bearing sleeve (bottom casing) Tungsten carbide
53 Bush holder EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
56 Ball bearing above 50 HP Steel
70-1 Ring for ball bearing above 50 HP EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
70-2 Ring for bearing sleeve EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
75 O-Ring (priming plug) FPM/EPDM @12.37x2.62 OR 3050
75-1 O-Ring (drainage plug) FPM/EPDM
81 Bush PTFE
107 Liner ring EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L) + PPS
111-1 Mechanical seal See Technical Data
111-3 Mechanical seal seat EN 1.4401 (AISI 316)
111-4 Seal holder EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
111-5 Mechanical seal cartridge sleeve EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
115-1 O-Ring (outer casing) FPM/EPDM ©240.66x5.34 OR 6945
115-4 O-Ring (cartridge sleeve) FPM/EPDM 223.39x3.53 OR 4093
115-5 O-Ring (seal flange) FPM/EPDM @44.04x3.53 OR 4175
120-1 Tie rod FPM/EPDM
120-2 Tie rod (stage) EN 1.4401 (AISI 316)
120-3 Screw (seal flange) A2-70 M5x12 ISO 4762
120-5 Screw (extension coupling) above 50 HP Galvanized steel 8.8 strength class 1SO 898/1 M10x30 1SO 4017
- PUMP SUPPLY
| — | k_] L
| M C 0O R PD R ATE D
EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation 60
E BARA www.pumpsebara.com rev.11/23

- (847) 841-7867 PumpSupplylnc.com MN - (651) 758-7867



IL-(847) 841-7867 Distributed by Pump Supply Inc MN - (651) 758-7867

EVMSU(L) Stainless Steel Vertical Multistage Pump

SECTIONAL VIEW PART REFERENCE

EVMSU(L)45 Cont.
Ne PART NAME MATERIAL DIMENSIONS STANDARD
EVMSUL [mm]
up to 10 HP, Galvanized steel 8.8 strength class 1SO 898/1 M8x25 1SO 4762
120-6 Screw (pump coupling) from 15 HP to 40 HP Galvanized steel 8.8 strength class 1SO 898/1 M10x30 1SO 4762
above 50 HP Galvanized steel 8.8 strength class ISO 898/1 M12x30 ISO 4762
120-7 Screw (ball bearing) above 50 HP Galvanized steel 8.8 strength class ISO 898/1 M6x10 1SO 4017
120-8 Screw (motor adapter) above 50 HP Galvanized steel 8.8 strength class 1SO 898/1 M10x40 1SO 4017
120-9 Screw (bottom casing) A2-70 M5x8 1SO 4017
120-12  |Screw (shaft) A2-70 M6x16 1SO 4762
Galvanized steel 8.8 strength class ISO 898/1 1SO 4017
120-13 Screw for motor Galvanized steel 8.8 strength class ISO 898/1 1SO 4017
Galvanized steel 8.8 strength class 1SO 898/1 ISO 4014
128-1 Nut (tie rod) A2-70 M16 1SO 4032
128-2 Nut (casing tie rod) A2-70 M5 1SO 4032
1283 Nut (motor) Galvanized steel 1SO 4032
Galvanized steel 1SO 4032
130-1 Set screw EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) M6x8 1SO 4026
130-2 Screw for coupling guard A2-70 M5x6 UNI 7687
130-4 Set screw (pump coupling) above 50 HP Galvanized steel M10x10 1SO 4026
131-1 Pin for shaft Carbon Steel @8X50 1SO 2338
131-2 Elastic pin EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) @6x26 ISO 8752
135-1 Washer (tie rod) EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) @16 1SO 7089
135-2 Washer (casing tie rod) EN 1.4404 (AISI 316) @5,1 UNI 1751
135-3 Washer (extension coupling) above 50 HP| Galvanized steel @10,2 UNI 1751
1354 Washer (ball bearing) above 50 HP| Plated carbon steel 26,1 UNI 1751
135-5 Washer (impeller nut) EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
137-1 Impeller spacer EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
137-2 Shaft spacer EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
140 Coupling up to 40 HP Cast Iron EN GJL250 EN 1561
1401 Extension coupling above 50 HP Carbon Steel
140-2 Coupling above 50 HP Carbon Steel
150 Spacer (snap ring) above 50 HP| Carbon Steel
160 Base Cast Iron EN GJL200 EN 1561
162 Motor bracket up to 40 HP Cast Iron EN GJS 400-15 EN 1563
212 Priming plug EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
21241 Drainage plug EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
212-2 Venting plug EN 1.4401 (AISI 316)
212-3 Priming plug EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
245 Coupling guard EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
273-1 Washer (drainage plug) EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
274-2 C-type snhap ring (coupling) above 50 HP Carbon Steel TC80 @75 UNI 7435
615 Loose flange Cast Iron EN GJS 500-7 EN 1563

A

<

PUMP SUPPLY

I NN E O R PO RAT Ly
EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation 61
E BARA WWW.pumpsebara.com rev.11/23

- (847) 841-7867 PumpSupplylnc.com MN - (651) 758-7867



MN - (651) 758-7867

Distributed by Pump Supply Inc

IL - (847) 841-7867

EVMSU(L)

Stainless Steel Vertical Multistage Pump

PART QUANTITY FOR MODEL

EVMSU(L)45

52-2

128-3

52-1

128-2

51

615

48

274-2

47

273-1

46

120-9 | 120-12(120-13 128-1

245

45

120-8

442

120-7

212-2 | 212-3

441

120-6

212-1

43-6

120-5

212

43-5

120-3

162

434

120-2

160

43-3

120-1

150

43-2

115-5

140-2

43-1

1154

140-1

39-1

115-1

140

32-1

111-5

137-2

31

111-4

137-1

211

111-3

135-5

21

111-1

135-4

12

107

135-3

81

135-2

75-1

135-1

5-5

75

131-2

5-4

70-2

131-1

5-3

70-1

130-4

5-2

56

130-2

53

130-1

Pump Model

EVMSUL45-1-1
EVMSUL45-1

EVMSUL45-2-2

EVMSUL45-2-1
EVMSUL45-2

EVMSUL45-3-2

EVMSUL45-3-1
EVMSUL45-3

EVMSUL45-4-2

EVMSUL45-4-1
EVMSUL45-4

EVMSUL45-5-2

EVMSUL45-5-1
EVMSUL45-5

EVMSUL45-6-2

EVMSUL45-6-1

EVMSUL45-6

EVMSUL45-7-2

EVMSUL45-7-1
EVMSUL45-7

Pump Model

EVMSUL45-1-1
EVMSUL45-1

EVMSUL45-2-2

EVMSUL45-2-1
EVMSUL45-2

EVMSUL45-3-2

EVMSUL45-3-1

EVMSUL45-3

EVMSUL45-4-2

EVMSUL45-4-1
EVMSUL45-4

EVMSUL45-5-2

EVMSUL45-5-1
EVMSUL45-5

EVMSUL45-6-2

EVMSUL45-6-1

EVMSUL45-6

EVMSUL45-7-2

EVMSUL45-7-1
EVMSUL45-7

Pump Model

EVMSUL45-1-1
EVMSUL45-1

EVMSUL45-2-2

EVMSUL45-2-1

EVMSUL45-2

EVMSUL45-3-2

EVMSUL45-3-1
EVMSUL45-3

EVMSUL45-4-2

EVMSUL45-4-1
EVMSUL45-4

EVMSUL45-5-2

EVMSUL45-5-1
EVMSUL45-5

EVMSUL45-6-2

EVMSUL45-6-1

EVMSUL45-6

EVMSUL45-7-2

EVMSUL45-7-1
EVMSUL45-7

62
rev.11/23

MN - (651) 758-7867

PumpSupplylnc.com

EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation

WWW.pumpsebara.com

% ERARA
- (847) 841-7867



MN - (651) 758-7867

Stainless Steel Vertical Multistage Pump

Distributed by Pump Supply Inc

IL - (847) 841-7867

EVMSU(L)

SECTIONAL VIEW - WITHOUT BEARINGS (Below 50HP models)

EVMSU(L)64

=" v|@
S \ S
N

| /
~ Ve 3
NG \/V/?/gr///g 4%?'] = ——- |1"\M~.~»W W e
<
D 8

O A _

| ~

\ \ L o / ‘
AT

2N \‘“’
N Y NN
-&\ - \ _ ////A&@%
8ezedIs mﬁmmm&@%f&lr e THIY 00 ﬂl-m\\ 8w
e3g38e8 cends((Ay $efdgddae ) 34 €¥5
| S TTITINT D - | |

212-2
- 212-3
- 75

43-5
120-9
44-2
- 52-2
137-2
135-5
120-12

63
rev.11/23

MN - (651) 758-7867

PumpSupplylnc.com

PUMP SUPRPPLY

EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation

WWW.pumpsebara.com

% ERARA
- (847) 841-7867



IL-(847) 841-7867 Distributed by Pump Supply Inc MN - (651) 758-7867

EVMSU(L) Stainless Steel Vertical Multistage Pump

SECTIONAL VIEW - WITH BEARINGS (50HP, 60HP models)

EVMSU(L)64
56
51
140-1
140-2
131-1
130-2 \
245
130-1 | g
130-4 N
120-8 !g
R
43-3
44-1
52-1
43-4
2172141 -
107 -
81 -
- 53 -
- 435 l‘
- 1209 e‘&»i
- 442 N .a:.": ) ))@*
- 522 7 DA WF\ i
- 1372 {ﬂl% .9~ -2 -
el X9l el
I .
G =
615 ’ 131-2
PUMP SUPPLY
I N T 0O R PO RATE D
EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation 64
EBARA WWW.pumpsebara.com rev.11/23

- (847) 841-7867 PumpSupplylnc.com MN - (651) 758-7867



IL - (847) 841-7867

Distributed by Pump Supply Inc

MN - (651) 758-7867

EVMSU(L)

Stainless Steel Vertical Multistage Pump

SECTIONAL VIEW PART REFERENCE
EVMSU(L)64

N° PART NAME MATERIAL MATERIAL DIMENSIONS STANDARD
EVMSU EVMSUL [mm]

4 Casing cover EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)

15-2 Intermediate casing EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)

|5.3 Intermediate casing with bearing EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)

I5-4 Discharge casing EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)

I5.5 Top intermediate casing EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)

1B Bottom casing EN 1.4308 (ASTM CF8) EN 1.4408 (ASTM CF8M)

7 Outer casing EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)

12 Suction cover EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)

21 Impeller EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)

21-1 Reduced impeller EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)

31 Shaft EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) Es ::jgg ((:::II g;gk;

32-1 Adjuster key EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)

39-1 Coupling key above 50 HP Carbon Steel

43-1 Shaft sleeve (mechanical seal) EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)

43-2 Shaft sleeve (intermediate) EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)

43-3 Shaft sleeve (bearing) EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)

43-4 Shaft sleeve (adjustment) EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)

43-5 Shaft sleeve (last stage) EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)

43-6 Shaft sleeve (adjustment) EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)

44-1 Shaft sleeve bearing Tungsten carbide

44-2 Shaft sleeve (bearing) Tungsten carbide

45 Flange holder EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)

46 Ring (mechanical seal) EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)

47 Ring holder EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)

48 Impeller nut EN 1:4391 (A.\ISI 304) EN 1:4401 (AISI 316)

with inox insert with inox insert

51 Motor adapter above 50 HP Cast Iron EN GJL250 EN 1561

52-1 Sleeve bearing Tungsten carbide

152-2 Bearing sleeve (bottom casing) Tungsten carbide

I53 Bush holder EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)

I56 Ball bearing above 50 HP Steel

70-1 Ring for ball bearing above 50 HP EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)

70-2 Ring for bearing sleeve EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)

75 O-Ring (priming plug) FPM/EPDM 012.37x2.62 OR 3050
75-1 O-Ring (drainage plug) FPM/EPDM
181 Bush PTFE

107 Liner ring EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) + PPS | EN 1.4404 (AIS| 316L) + PPS

111-1 Mechanical seal See Technical Data

111-3 Mechanical seal seat EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) I EN 1.4401 (AISI 316)

111-4 Seal holder EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)

111-5 Mechanical seal cartridge sleeve EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)

115-1 O-Ring (outer casing) FPM/EPDM 2240.66x5.34 OR 6945
115-4 O-Ring (cartridge sleeve) FPM/EPDM 223.39x3.53 OR 4093
115-5 0O-Ring (seal flange) FPM/EPDM @44.04x3.53 OR 4175
120-1 Tie rod EN 1.4057 (AISI 431)

120-2 Tie rod (stage) EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) | EN 1.4401 (AISI 316)

120-3 Screw (seal flange) A2-70 M5x12 ISO 4762
120-5 Screw (extension coupling) above 50 HP Galvanized steel 8.8 strength class ISO 898/1 M10x30 1SO 4017

up to 10 HP; Galvanized steel 8.8 strength class ISO 898/1 M8x25 1SO 4762
120-6 Screw (pump coupling) from 15 HP to 40 HP! Galvanized steel 8.8 strength class ISO 898/1 M10x30 IS0 4762
above 50 HP Galvanized steel 8.8 strength class ISO 898/1 M12x30 1SO 4762
= -
| N C ORPORATED
EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation 65
E BARA WWW.pumpsebara.com rev.11/23

- (847) 841-7867 PumpSupplylnc.com MN - (651) 758-7867



IL-(847) 841-7867 Distributed by Pump Supply Inc MN - (651) 758-7867

EVMSU(L) Stainless Steel Vertical Multistage Pump

SECTIONAL VIEW PART REFERENCE

EVMSU(L)64 Cont.
" PART NAME MATERIAL MATERIAL DIMENSIONS STANDARD
EVMSU EVMSUL [mm]

120-7 Screw (ball bearing) above 50 HP Galvanized steel 8.8 strength class ISO 898/1 M6x10 1SO 4017

120-8 Screw (motor adapter) above 50 HP Galvanized steel 8.8 strength class ISO 898/1 M10x40 1SO 4017

1209 Screw (bottom casing) A2-70 M5x8 1SO 4017

120-12 Screw (shaft) A2-70 M6x16 1SO 4762
Galvanized steel 8.8 strength class ISO 898/1 180 4017

120-13 Screw for motor Galvanized steel 8.8 strength class ISO 898/1 1SO 4017
Galvanized steel 8.8 strength class ISO 898/1 1SO 4014

1281 Nut (tie rod) A2-70 M16 180 4032

128-2 Nut (casing tie rod) A2-70 M5 1S0 4032

1283 Nut (motor) Galvanized steel 180 4032

Galvanized steel 1SO 4032

130-1 Set screw EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) M6x8 180 4026

130-2 Screw for coupling guard A2-70 M5x6 UNI 7687

130-4 Set screw (pump coupling) above 50 HP Galvanized steel M10x10 1SO 4026

1311 Pin for shaft Carbon Steel @8X50 180 2338

131-2 Elastic pin EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) 26x26 1S0 8752

1351 Washer (tie rod) EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) 216 180 7089

1352 Washer (casing tie rod) EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) | EN 1.4404 (AISI 316) @5,1 UNI 1751

135-3 Washer (extension coupling) above 50 HP Galvanized steel @10,2 UNI1751

135-4 Washer (ball bearing) above 50 HP Plated carbon steel 26,1 UNI1751

135-5 Washer (impeller nut) EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)

137-1 Impeller spacer EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)

1372 Shaft spacer EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)

140 Coupling up to 40 HP Cast Iron EN GJL250 EN 1561

140-1 Extension coupling above 50 HP Carbon Steel

140-2 Coupling above 50 HP Carbon Steel

150 Spacer (snap ring) above 50 HP Carbon Steel

160 Base Cast Iron EN GJL200 EN 1561

162 Motor bracket up to 40 HP Cast Iron EN GJS 400-15 EN 1563

212 Priming plug EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)

212-1 Drainage plug EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)

212-2 Venting plug EN 1.4401 (AISI 316)

212-3 Priming plug EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) | EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)

245 Coupling guard EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)

2731 Washer (drainage plug) EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) | EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)

274-2 C-type snap ring (coupling) above 50 HP Carbon Steel TC80 Q75 UNI 7435

615 Loose flange Cast Iron EN GJS 500-7 EN 1563

E 0O R PORATE D

A
"E PUMP SUPPLY

EBARA EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation 66

WWW.pumpsebara.com rev.11/23
- (847) 841-7867 PumpSupplylnc.com MN - (651) 758-7867




MN - (651) 758-7867

Distributed by Pump Supply Inc

IL - (847) 841-7867

EVMSU(L)

Stainless Steel Vertical Multistage Pump

PART QUANTITY FOR MODEL

EVMSU(L)64

N ?
T 0 T R IR S I I I O ) B Slv|~|v| x| |e|o|e]|=
w -
- o
Al=|=|=|=|=|=[==|=|=|=|~|~|— %44444444444444
© -
- Y ©
Sl==[=1==[=1=|=[<|<|=|~]|~|+ NISANISANIRANIRANARANARANA AN Sl ool on ol
o o
o n \
- B e ot et R ) I I B e Sle|v||v|w|v|v|v|v|v|o|o|o]|= I o N B Y B B e e R B
i o~
[ -
I R e e R e e R R e R R e e P e R e e e o R I I o o I I AR AR R R A A A A A R
N o~
@ 0
e R e e R e e R R e R R e e SIRASISANIRANISANARANANANANIN Flefe oo et forfo]o ool
*® s
el«|<|«|<|~|<|~|<|~|<|~|<]|~]|~ Sl=l~|=[=[=|=|~|~|=]|<|<|*|~|+ P S Ry R R Ry Ry [
< I
o ~ o
R R R Rl el e i Rl Bl B B R e B l=|=I=[=[=1=|=|=|=|=|=]||=]|~ [ e R e R e R e e e e R R e
~ & I
- < b
< =|=|=[=[=|=I|=|=[=|=|=|=|~]|+ Ol | |w|w|w|w|r|r|v|a|a]|o|ev|en NI A e A A R E A
< o S
© 'Y o~
R o e e 5 0 S S ) Sl=|~|=|=|=I=|=|=|<|=|<|=|~]|+ b B I R I ) B R B R S
< o N
0 @ o~
R ol e et 5 0 S S ) ) Sle|w|<|v|w|v|s|<|v|<|x]|<]|~]|~ L=l e I I I I ) I S I
8
< o -
< a 1=}
Sl=l~|=|=[=|=l=|=|=|=|=|=]~|- Slo|ev|ov|ev|ov]|ev || |ov o feu]|ovfer]en L= I S R IS I I I I I I e
S
< o ~
o e =)
Sl=|=|=[=|~|~|=[<[=]=|~|~[]|+ Oflw|w|s|x|w|s|v|s]|v|x|x]|||= B~ |=[=|=|=|=[=]~= [N [ [N U R
&
< o ~
o 0 o
Sl |a|a|a]|o|a|a]|w|w|w|o|o|o L e e e e R R e e e e e e 2=[=[==1=|=|===[=1=|=|= |~
~ - -
4 =z
- 3 pry
U8 I S S I R I S R R S R ) iy Ofe|=|=|=|]|=|=|]|=]|=[<]]|-|~ [=) S N Ny ) B P B B P e
&
< = g
=z
< VY o
Py N B N B N B R B () B S [7=1 EN0 RN RN RN PN PN P PN P N RS PN RS PN Sla|afa]|afa]|afa|a|~|<[=|<|=|=
& = 3
< 2 &
: [ [ ) A ) |||~ o U R [ [ G (U N QRN [ [ N U N -
P N T Y o Y S I P
& < &
b~ o S I IR I I I I I I I B I e e R e R e B R R e B e B e Slel==1= === |||+
< ? ©Q
I N N PN F= N PV () B PV [ PN PN R ol o N N S Sy [y ey g N R U U GO ||| ]<|<|<]|~
N = i
b] I N R Y IS DY P Y Y 10 Y R B R o Sl~[=[=|~|~|~|=~|=]=|w|=]|=]|=|=
©
~ ~ ?
o] [ N N N R R N (N N (N ) S|e|~|a|a|a]o|o]|o|s|<w|[s]|o|o]|w Sl=[=[=|=|=|=|=]= D A B S
o
N R el el e R R e I R R e B Sl |- |v|a|a]|o|afa|w]|ow|w|o|o]o Ol oo forforforfor|or|on|ovfov oo fe
LY o e R I R I o I R I Y e Ny e e o R o o o ) e o S IR R e R R R R B R
~ <
© @
M e 0 N e N S e e e R e e e e
2 oo oo oo oo fov|ovfor]|ovfer]e =
o o
D [ [ [ R [y N [ N U PR U U N P S N I N S S I I I S S I I P [ [ [P Uy U R R DU U R R U U
) IS s
- - ¥
=== =[=[===|=|=|=|=|~|+~ Sl—|=|=[=]|=|=|=[=||~|~[~]|~ |~ Ol~|~|~[~|~|~[~|~ R R R R R
S
b IS 8
~ @
g [ [ [ S -] Gl |~ [—|=|=|<[=|=|=[=|=]|=]=|+ =y
3 o~ <|<|v|e|w|w s gl ===+~ |=|~|=|~|~]~|+
<|=|<|=|=|=|=|=|=|=|=[=|=]<]|- Bl -]~ ||a|a]o|o]|o|o]|o|o]|~|~]~ SR R C I I B A B B B A
i Yz b el DO Kl Bl B S s bl I R B Yz N Al I B hl I o0 ol P R B N b Yz
oa il ol e D R B B Bl el e s < |11 IT1T19(2(2 o ol il B R el B A A Al el ' s
s (<3222 I2l212l2l2l212]2] 3 [|zl2l2l2l2l2l2lzlzlzlzlsls s (|22l 12l2l2l2l3l2l2ldls
R R R R R R R R RN B RS B RS RS 3 |2lg|ele|e|elele|e|ele|sle|s 3 |&lg|ele|elelele|ele|ele|s| L
2 |2|2(2|2|12]|2|2|2|2|2|2]|2| 2|2 2 |12|2|2[2(2|2]|2]2| 222|222 2 |2|2[2(2(2|2|2|2| 222|222
12(21212(2(2121212(2(2]1212 1 2(2(21212(2(212122(2]2]12 202(2(2(2122(2(21212(2(212
o o|2|o|2|e|2|a|o|o|e|a(a|2(a = R R R 2 R 2 A 2 R 2 A e e o |o|lo|lo|o|o|le|o(e|a|e|a(a|2|@
E [2|2|2|2|2|2|2|2|2|2|2|2|2|=2 E [S|2|2|2|2|2|2|2|2|2|2|2|2|= E [2|2[2|2|2|2|2|2|2|2|2|2|2|=
R P P P P P e e 2 ===z 2z =R P P P P P P e e e = e
[sWS R TTQ VTR RUTR GUTR RrTR yrTR RrTY GrTR yrTQ yrTR RrTY Gy Ty i) [a S VTR RUTQ GUTQ TR yrTR RrTY GrTQ Tl yril RrTy yriy gy yrvy yit) [s T R TTR R RTTR ST Tl GrTQ grTR QT yrTl yrTR NrTR RrTy yrTl yit)

PUMP SUPRPPLY

i3

67
rev.11/23

MN - (651) 758-7867

PumpSupplylnc.com

EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation

WWW.pumpsebara.com

% ERARA
- (847) 841-7867



IL-(847) 841-7867 Distributed by Pump Supply Inc MN - (651) 758-7867

EVMSU(L) Stainless Steel Vertical Multistage Pump

SECTIONAL VIEW - WITHOUT BEARINGS (Below 50HP models)
EVMSU(L)90

21/2%1
43-3 —
441 —
43-4 —
: 52-1 —
- 107 -
_ ﬁ 53 -
— 435 - 52 L N— 81 -
- 120-9 Q
— 442 O
— 522
- 137-2 Q
— 135-5
— 120-12 Q
- 6
- 615
— 45
— 160
PUMP SUPPLY
I N T 0O R PO RATE D
EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation 68
EBARA WWW.pumpsebara.com rev.11/23

- (847) 841-7867 PumpSupplylnc.com MN - (651) 758-7867



|

=

Stainless Steel Vertical Multistage Pump

i — & ——

U PPLY

69
rev.11/23

MN - (651) 758-7867

— = LY LY
ump smon#Vl%c%"_J = R’f (651) 758-7867

] .
1]
= 2L, y
G2 4 INN PIN
S | Vi

&/ﬂ“‘

l%.@l 0298
\
[

&\ A

N
N N0
- - N~
N
[

IL - (847) 841-786

EVMSU(L)

SECTIONAL VIEW - WITH BEARINGS (50HP, 60HP models)

EVMSU(L)90

EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation
PumpSupplylnc.com

WWW.pumpsebara.com

% ERARA
- (847) 841-7867



IL - (847) 841-7867

Distributed by Pump Supply Inc

MN - (651) 758-7867

EVMSU(L)

Stainless Steel Vertical Multistage Pump

SECTIONAL VIEW PART REFERENCE

EVMSU(L)90

N° PART NAME MATERIAL DIMENSIONS STANDARD
EVMSU EVMSUL [mm]
4 Casing cover EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
5-2 Intermediate casing EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
5-3 Intermediate casing with bearing EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
5-4 Discharge casing EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
5-5 Top intermediate casing EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
6 Bottom casing EN 1.4308 (ASTM CF8) EN 1.4408 (ASTM CF8M)
7 Outer casing EN 1.4301 (AIS| 304) EN 1.4404 (AIS| 316L)
12 Suction cover EN 1.4301 (AIS| 304) EN 1.4404 (AIS| 316L)
21 Impeller EN 1.4301 (AIS| 304) EN 1.4404 (AIS| 316L)
21-1 Reduced impeller EN 1.4301 (AIS| 304) EN 1.4404 (AIS| 316L)
31 Shaft EN 1.4301 (AIS| 304) EN 1.4462 (AIS| 329A)
32-1 Adjuster key EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
39-1 Coupling key above 50 HP Carbon Steel
43-1 Shaft sleeve (mechanical seal) EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) EN 1.4404 (AIS| 316L)
43-2 Shaft sleeve (intermediate) EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
43-3 Shaft sleeve (bearing) EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
43-4 Shaft sleeve (adjustment) EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
43-5 Shaft sleeve (last stage) EN 1.4301 (AIS| 304) EN 1.4404 (AIS| 316L)
43-6 Shaft sleeve (adjustment) EN 1.4301 (AIS| 304) EN 1.4404 (AIS| 316L)
44-1 Shaft sleeve bearing Tungsten carbide
44-2 Shaft sleeve (bearing) Tungsten carbide
45 Flange holder EN 1.4301 (AIS| 304)
46 Ring (mechanical seal) EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
47 Ring holder EN 1.4404 (AIS| 316L)
48 Impeller nut EN 1..43.01 (AISI 304) EN 1..44.01 (AISI 316)
with inox insert with inox insert

51 Motor adapter above 50 HP Cast Iron EN GJL250 EN 1561
52-1 Sleeve bearing Tungsten carbide
52-2 Bearing sleeve (bottom casing) Tungsten carbide
53 Bush holder EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) I EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
56 Ball bearing above 50 HP Steel
70-1 Ring for ball bearing above 50 HP EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
70-2 Ring for bearing sleeve EN 1.4301 (AIS| 304) I EN 1.4404 (AIS| 316L)
75 O-Ring (priming plug) FPM/EPDM ©12.37x2.62 OR 3050
75-1 O-Ring (drainage plug) FPM/EPDM
81 Bush PTFE
107 Liner ring EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) + PPS I EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L) + PPS
111-1 Mechanical seal See Technical Data
111-3 Mechanical seal seat EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) EN 1.4401 (AISI 316)
111-4 Seal holder EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
111-5 Mechanical seal cartridge sleeve EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) I EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
115-1 0-Ring (outer casing) FPM/EPDM @240.66x5.34 OR 6945
115-4 O-Ring (cartridge sleeve) FPM/EPDM @23.39x3.53 OR 4093
115-5 O-Ring (seal flange) FPM/EPDM ©44.04x3.53 OR 4175
120-1 Tie rod EN 1.4057 (AIS| 431)
120-2 Tie rod (stage) EN 1.4301 (AIS| 304) I EN 1.4401 (AISI 316)
120-3 Screw (seal flange) A2-70 M5x12 1ISO 4762
120-5 Screw (extension coupling) above 50 HP Galvanized steel 8.8 strength class ISO 898/1 M10x30 1SO 4017

‘ up to 40 HP Galvanized steel 8.8 strength class ISO 898/1 M10x30 1SO 4762
120-6 Screw (pump coupling) -

above 50 HP Galvanized steel 8.8 strength class ISO 898/1 M12x30 1SO 4762
[ | =
‘E I N E 0O R PO RATE D
EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation 70
E BARA WWW.pumpsebara.com rev.11/23

- (847) 841-7867

PumpSupplylnc.com

MN - (651) 758-7867



IL - (847) 841-7867

EVMSU(L)

SECTIONAL VIEW PART REFERENCE

Distributed by Pump Supply Inc MN - (651) 758-7867

Stainless Steel Vertical Multistage Pump

EVMSU(L)90 Cont.
N° PART NAME WATERIAL DIMENSIONS STANDARD
EVMSU EVMSUL [mm]
120-7 Screw (ball bearing) above 50 HP! Galvanized steel 8.8 strength class ISO 898/1 M6x10 1ISO 4017
120-8 Screw (motor adapter) above 50 HP! Galvanized steel 8.8 strength class ISO 898/1 M10x40 IS0 4017
120-9 Screw (bottom casing) A2-70 M5x8 IS0 4017
120-12 Screw (shaft) A2-70 M6x16 IS0 4762
Galvanized steel 8.8 strength class ISO 898/1 1SO 4017
120-13 Screw for motor -
Galvanized steel 8.8 strength class ISO 898/1 1ISO 4014
128-1 Nut (tie rod) A2-70 M16 1SO 4032
128-2 Nut (casing tie rod) A2-70 M5 1SO 4032
128-3 Nut (motor) Galvanized steel M16 IS0 4032
130-1 Set screw EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) M6x8 1SO 4026
130-2 Screw for coupling guard A2-70 M5x6 UNI 7687
130-4 Set screw (pump coupling) above 50 HP Galvanized steel M10x10 IS0 4026
1311 Pin for shaft Carbon Steel @8X50 1SO 2338
131-2 Elastic pin EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) 26x26 ISO 8752
135-1 Washer (tie rod) EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) 216 ISO 7089
135-2 Washer (casing tie rod) EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) | EN 1.4404 (AISI 316) @5.1 UNI 1751
135-3 Washer (extension coupling) above 50 HP Galvanized steel @10.2 UNI 1751
135-4 Washer (ball bearing) above 50 HP! Plated carbon steel 6.1 UNI 1751
135-5 Washer (impeller nut) EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
1371 Impeller spacer EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
137-2 Shaft spacer EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
140 Coupling up to 40 HP Cast Iron EN GJL250 EN 1561
140-1 Extension coupling above 50 HP! Carbon Steel
140-2 Coupling above 50 HP! Carbon Steel
150 Spacer (snap ring) above 50 HP! Carbon Steel
160 Base Cast Iron EN GJL200 EN 1561
162 Motor bracket up to 40 HP Cast Iron EN GJS 400-15 EN 1563
212 Priming plug EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
21241 Drainage plug EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
212-2 Venting plug EN 1.4401 (AISI 316)
212-3 Priming plug EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) | EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
245 Coupling guard EN 1.4301 (AISI 304)
27341 Washer (drainage plug) EN 1.4301 (AISI 304) | EN 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
274-2 C-type snap ring (coupling) above 50 HP Carbon Steel TC80 a75 UNI 7435
615 Loose flange Cast Iron EN GJS 500-7 EN 1563

PUMP

E O R

U PPLY

AT

—

= D

EBARA

- (847) 841-7867

EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation

WWW.pumpsebara.com

PumpSupplylnc.com

71
rev.11/23
MN - (651) 758-7867



IL-(847) 841-7867 Distributed by Pump Supply Inc MN - (651) 758-7867

EVMSU(L) Stainless Steel Vertical Multistage Pump

PART QUANTITY FOR MODEL
EVMSU(L)90

.
Pump Model a 52 | 53 | 54 | 55 6 7 12 | 21 | 211 | 31 | 321 | 391 | 431 | 432 | 43-3 | 43-4 | 43-5 | 43-6 | 44-1 | 44-2 | 45 | 46 | 47 | 48 | 51 | 521
EVMSU(L)90 1-1/15 HP 1 / / 1 1 1 1 1 / 1 1 1 / 1 1 / / | 1 / 1 4 1 1 1 / /
EVMSU(L)90 1-0/15 HP 1 / / 1 1 1 1 1 1 / 1 1 / 1 1 / / 1 1 / 1 4 1 1 1 / /
EVMSU(L)90 2-2/25 HP 1 / 1 1 1 1 1 1 / 2 1 1 / 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 1 / 1
EVMSU(L)90 2-1/30 HP 1 / 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 / 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 1 / 1
EVMSU(L)90 2-0/40 HP 1 / 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 / 1 1 / 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 1 / 1
EVMSU(L)90 3-2/40 HP 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 / 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 1 / 1
EVMSU(L)90 3-1/50 HP 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 / 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 1 1 1
EVMSU(L)90 3-0/50 HP 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 / 1 / 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 1 1 1
EVMSU(L)90 4-2/60 HP 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 / 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 1 1 1
del al
Pump Mode 53 | 56 | 701 | 702 | 75 | 751 | 81 | 107 | 111-1[ 1113 | 111-4 | 1115 | 115-1 | 115-4 | 11555 | 120-1 | 120-2 | 120-3 | 1205 | 120-6 | 120-7 | 120-8 | 1209 | 120-12] 120-13] 128-1 | 1282
EVMSU(L)90 1-1/15 HP 1 / / 1 2 4 1 1 1 1 11 2 | 1| 1 a | 2 | a4 | /| a / / 4 1 4 4 4
EVMSU(L)90 1-0/15 HP 1 / / 1 2 4 1 1 1 1 1 1| 2 |1 1 4 2 4 / 4 / / 4 1 4 4 4
EVMSU(L)90 2-2/25 HP 2 / / 1 2 4 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 4 2 4 / 4 / / 4 1 4 4 4
EVMSU(L)90 2-1/30 HP 2 / / 1 2 4 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 4 2 4 / 4 / / 4 1 4 4 4
EVMSU(L)90 2-0/40 HP 2 / / 1 2 4 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 4 2 4 / 4 / / 4 1 4 4 4
EVMSU(L)90 3-2/40 HP 3 / / 1 2 4 2 3 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 4 2 4 / 4 / / 4 1 4 4 4
EVMSU(L)90 3-1/50 HP 3 1 1 1 2 4 2 3 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 4 2 4 4 2 3 4 4 1 8 4 4
EVMSU(L)90 3-0/50 HP 3 1 1 1 2 4 2 3 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 4 2 4 4 2 3 4 4 1 8 4 4
EVMSU(L)90 4-2/60 HP 4 1 1 1 2 4 3 4 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 4 2 4 4 2 3 4 4 1 3 4 4
Pump Model v
ump Vode 130-1 | 130-2 | 130-4 | 131-1 | 131-2 | 135-1 | 135-2 | 135-3 | 135-4 | 135-5 | 137-1 | 137-2 | 140 | 140-1 | 140-2 | 150 | 160 | 162 | 1621 | 212 | 2121 | 2122 | 2123 | 245 | 2731 2742 | 615

EVMSU(L)90 1-1/15 HP 3 4 / 1 1 4 2 / / 1 1 1 2 / / / 1 1 / 1 4 1 1 2 4 / 2
EVMSU(L)90 1-0/15 HP 4 / 1 1 4 2 / / 1 11 |2y / 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 2 4 / 2
EVMSU(L)90 2-2/25 HP 3 a / 1 1 4 2 / / 1 1 1 2 / / / 1 1 / 1 4 1 1 2 4 / 2
EVMSU(L)90 2-1/30 HP 3 4 / 1 1 4 2 / / 1 1 1 2 / / / 1 1 / 1 4 1 1 2 4 / 2
EVMSU(L)90 2-0/40 HP 3 4 / 1 1 4 2 / / 1 1 1 2 / / / 1 1 / 1 4 1 1 2 4 / 2
EVMSU(L)90 3-2/40 HP 3 4 / 1 1 4 2 / / 1 1 1 2 / / / 1 1 / 1 4 1 1 2 4 / 2
EVMSU(L)90 3-1/50 HP 3 4 1 1 1 4 2 4 3 1 1 1 / 1 1 1 1 1 / 1 4 1 1 2 4 1 2
EVMSU(L)90 3-0/50 HP 3 4 1 1 1 4 2 4 3 1 1 1 / 1 1 1 1 1 / 1 4 1 1 2 4 1 2
EVMSU(L)90 4-2/60 HP 3 4 1 1 1 4 2 4 3 1 1 1 / 1 1 1 1 1 / 1 4 1 1 2 4 1 2

i
?
0
5
b
-
M
O

c

A
"E PUMP SUPPLY

EBARA Pumps Americas Corporation 72
E BARA WWW.pumpsebara.com rev.11/23
- (847) 841-7867 PumpSupplylnc.com MN - (651) 758-7867






